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A GLOBAL BRAND

Established in 1990, JOMOO is a global smart bathroom brand that offers 
integrated kitchen & bathroom solutions for consumers. It is a comprehensive 
enterprise that covers R&D, manufacturing, sales, and after-sales service, with a 
large and diverse team of more than 20,000 and a market reach of 120 countries. 

JOMOO follows the concept of “Start Your Smart Life” and drives innovation 
through long-term cooperation with the world’s leading technology companies and 
renowned European design studios.

A GLOBAL BRAND
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Humble Start

1990  

1991 

1993  

1999 

1990-1999

Cross-disciplinary Innovation

2010  

2015 

2016

  

2017 

2018

Developed smart toilets, and entered the Myanmar market.

Entered the Philippine market.

Honored as the "Leading Brand in China's High-end Bathroom

Industry", entered the markets of Malaysia, Qatar, and Uganda.

Initiated the global smart home strategy, establishing the JOMOO

European Operations Center.

Launched new brand "XIAOMU", entered the markets of Indonesia

and Kenya, and established overseas sales subsidiaries and offices.

2010-2019

Full-scale Push

2005 

2006 

2007 

2008 

2009

Entered the Vietnamese market.

Launched ceramic products, and entered the UAE market.

Started setting global quality standards for kitchen and bathhardware.

Entire bathroom product line newly listed.

Entered the Mongolian market

2000-2009

Technology-driven

2020 

2021 

 

2022 

2023

2030 

Entered iconic world cultural heritage sites such as the 

Forbidden City, the Great Wall, Potala Palace, and Mogao 

Caves.

Acquired THG Paris and Poggenpohl, certified the industry’s 

first zero-carbon 5G lighthouse factory.

Honored as the "Top Intelligent Bathroom Brand in China".

Launched the "Go High-tech with JOMOO" strategy, entered 

the markets of Saudi Arabia, Egypt, Iraq, Australia and New 

Zealand.

To successfully capture the global market and become one 

of the leading bath & kitchen brands.

2020-2030

JOMOO was founded.

Developed the shower spray dust removal system.

Launched China’s first ceramic cartridge faucet.

Developed sensor faucets.

JOMOO HERITAGE

34 Years Of Pushing Forward

From 2 to 20.000 employees
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OUR MISSION

To Make Living Spaces Healthier 

and More Comfortable

Our products are unrivaled in their functionality, design, and accessibility. We put 
customers at the heart of everything we do. We constantly innovate and use the 
latest technologies and eco-friendly materials to go beyond users’ expectations.
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OUR VISION

Achieve Carbon Neutrality Before 2058

To be a global leading smart bathroom brand.
To promote balanced development in cooperation and harmony with nature.
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For over three decades, JOMOO has been creating kitchen and bath products 
that are not only highly functional and beautifully designed, but also contribute to 
environmental protection and resource conservation. 

JOMOO strictly follows the principle of sustainable development throughout 
its R&D, production, logistics, sales, and service to promote development while 
protecting the planet.

SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT
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In order to achieve sustainable development, JOMOO incorporates requirements 
such as reducing emissions and reducing power consumption into product 
manufacturing.

JOMOO is committed to achieving carbon neutrality before 2058.

DECARBONIZATION
GOALS



013

JOMOO launched a public charity project in 2011 called “Free Health Faucet Replacement 
in Schools”. It has replaced hundreds of thousands of faucets and other products in over 
1,000 primary and secondary schools across China, Mongolia and India, improving the 
health and hygiene of students and teachers.

JOMOO also supports cultural heritage protection. It has partnered with the 
Mongolian Genghis Khan Memorial Hall, China’s Forbidden City, the Great Wall of 
China, and Cambodia’s Angkor Authority since 2016, providing better sanitary ware 
to enhance public bathroom spaces.

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
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JOMOO Group is the owner and manager of various kitchen and bathroom brands, 
such as JOMOO, JOMOO Prive, THG Paris, a global luxury bathroom brand, and 
Poggenpohl, the German pioneer and leader of luxury kitchens.

JOMOO GROUP’S
MULTI-BRAND STRATEGY
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Luxury

High end

016

Luxury

Mid To high-End

High end

Mid To high-End
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JOMOO produces high-quality bathroom and kitchen products by integrating global premium 
resources. The company boasts 15 high-end intelligent factories worldwide, including the industry’s 
first 5G cloud smart ceramic factory and the world’s first “eco-friendly dark factory” located in 
Nan’an, Fujian province

The factories employ advanced precision technologies from Germany, Italy, Japan, and Spain. 
Additionally, they feature an automated production line meticulously designed by JOMOO

INTELLIGENT 
MANUFACTURING
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• 5G Convergence for Energy Savings and Efficiency: JOMOO’s factory leverages        5G technology to enhance energy 

efficiency and streamline operations.

• Efficiency: The factory achieves an impressive 99.6% quality rate, with order delivery times shortened by 25%. Annual 

production efficiency spikes by 35%.

• Energy Utilization: The factory consistently reduces energy utilization by 7% each year, resulting in an annual 8% decrease in 

enterprise operating costs.

• Energy Savings: JOMOO saves 130 million kWh of electricity annually, leading to a colossal carbon reduction of 90,000 tons in 

emissions. Energy consumption drops remarkably by 25%, while production value surges by the same percentage.

• Smart Toilet: JOMOO’s smart toilet conserves over five times the water volume stored in Hangzhou’s West Lake annually.

• Intelligent Production Process: The factory’s production process is optimized for efficiency and sustainability.

• AGV Trolley: An AGV (Automated Guided Vehicle) trolley assists in 

transportation, ensuring seamless movement within the facility.

• Machine Intelligence: The entire production machinery operates intelligently, 

enhancing overall efficiency.

• JD Cooperation: Collaborating with JD, JOMOO builds an intelligent library for 

raw materials, ensuring quality control throughout the production cycle.

• Fully Automated Black Light Workshop: This workshop operates 365 days a 

year without human intervention, further contributing to energy savings and 

productivity
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JOMOO products offer reliable performance and have a long service life because 
each product undergoes strict testing to meet our rigorous standards. JOMOO 
obtained various international quality certifications, like CE, WaterMark, SNI and 
others to ensure that our products are of the highest quality.

INTERNATIONAL
QUALITY CERTIFICATIONS
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HIGH-END SHOWROOMS

OUTLETS

CUUNTRIES

10,000

300,000

120

+

+

+
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GLOBAL PRESENCE

022

German Operation Center

Poggenpohl Cabinet Factory in Germany High-end Pipe Factory
(Wuhan, China)

High-end Custom Factory  (Chuzhou, China)

Regional Headquarters (Shanghai, China)

Eco-friendly Dark 
Factory for Smart Toilets
(Nan'an, China)

High-end Factory for 
Customized Products
(Nan'an, China)

JOMOO Headquarters (Quanzhou, China)

5G Smart Ceramic Factory (Yongchun, China)

Smart Hardware Factory (Shishi, China)

Regional Headquarters 
(Beijing, China)

R&D Capability Center
(Wuhan, China)

French Operation Center

Milan Design Research Institute

Silicon Valley Artificial 
Intelligence Research Institute

THG Bathroom Customization Factory in France

Singapore Operation Center

Seoul Health Research Institute

Tokyo Digital Intelligence Research Institute

High-end Custom Factory (Chengdu, China)

R&D Capability Center 
(Changsha, China)

Regional Headquarters
(Fuzhou, China)

R&D Capability Center 
(Shenzhen, China)

International Operation Center
(Xiamen, China)

Regional Headquarters
(Guangzhou, China)

Innovation Center 
(Xiamen, China)

Russian Algorithm 
Research Institute
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GLOBAL R&D CENTERS
ARRANGEMENT

Xiamen International Operations Center

Singapore Operations Center

Russian Algorithm Research Institute

Tokyo Intelligent Research Institute
Seoul Health Research Institute

Intelligence Research Institute

German Operations Center

French Operations Center

Milan Design Institute

Xiamen Innovation Center

Xiamen International Operations Center

German Operations Center

Singapore Operations Center

Milan Design Institute

Tokyo Intelligent Research Institute

Xiamen Innovation Center

French Operations Center

Seoul Health Research Institute

Seoul Health Research Institute

Silicon Valley Artificial Intelligence Research Institute

Matthias Lehner

LEA HAUSCH

Natascha Naumann

JOHANN DÜCK

GLOBAL R&D CENTERS
ARRANGEMENT

Xiamen International Operations Center

Singapore Operations Center

Russian Algorithm Research Institute

Tokyo Intelligent Research Institute
Seoul Health Research Institute

Intelligence Research Institute

German Operations Center

French Operations Center

Milan Design Institute

Xiamen Innovation Center

Xiamen International Operations Center

German Operations Center

Singapore Operations Center

Milan Design Institute

Tokyo Intelligent Research Institute

Xiamen Innovation Center

French Operations Center

Russian Algorithm Research Institute

Seoul Health Research Institute

Silicon Valley Artificial Intelligence Research Institute

MATTHIAS LEHNER

LEA HAUSCH

NATASCHA NAUMANN

JOHANN DÜCK



Relying on cutting-edge design concepts and extraordinary quality, JOMOO has won 101 iF Design 

Awards, 99 Red Dot Design Awards, 9 Good Design Awards, 12 German Design Awards, 7 German 

ICONIC Awards, 6 German Innovation Awards, and others.

Innovation has always been at the heart of our strategy. JOMOO invests 10% of annual sales in R&D 

every year, has 16 R&D centers around the world, and holds more than 20,000 patents.

JOMOO is a member of the German Design Council since 2019 and has held the leading position on 

the iF World Design Guide’s list “Top Labels 2020-2024” in the bath industry.

INNOVATION 
NEVER STOPS

X90
Smart Toilet

XM
Wall-Hung Smart Toilet

i50
Smart Toilet

A62
Shower Enclosure

S200  
Light Smart Shower Column

EVEN 
Wall-Mounted Kitchen Mixer

EVEN
Kitchen Sink

RHYCE 
Side Lever Basin Mixer

X600 
Light Smart Shower Column

COBBLE 
Artistic Basin
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JOHANN DÜCK 

Award-winning product designer with 18 years of 

international experience and with years of teaching 

experience in design conception. His primary focus 

is on brand-specific and user-centric design of 

products around the house.

Design Director
JOMOO European Operations Center

PUBLIC LINE COMMERCIAL SUITE

"Public Line" is a holistic improvement of the "customer experience" 

in public toilets. Here, a focus on interdisciplinary development has 

created added value for the user as well as for the installer and the 

cleaning staff. The product line is designed as a platform to meet 

different requirements, needs and price points, fitting various public 

spaces like schools, train stations, restaurants, shopping centers, 

and luxury hotels. Public Line has got many design awards, including 

Iconic Award 2019: Best of the best, Red Dot Design Award 2019, 

Good Design Award 2019 and German Innovation Award 2019.
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JOMOO M5 SUITE

Designed by German Phoenix Design, M5 is an artwork that is 

exceptional in both design and function. Its hand-tailored approach 

connects the past and future, creating a superb bathroom that 

maximizes user’s experience.

JOMOO × PHOENIX DESIGN

Founded in 1987, Phoenix Design has developed into one of the 

most renowned and most successful design studios worldwide. 

Today, Phoenix Design works on creating Product and Interaction 

Design and has been awarded with more than 800 design awards 

and the honorary title of “Red Dot: Design Team of the Year 2018”.
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Fabian Kreuzer is a principal interaction designer and expert for holistic, brand shaping and multisensory user experience. 

He has managed multiple UX and UI projects for international design agencies and clients such as Vodafone, Nestle, 

Tchibo, Porsche, BMW, Hyundai, MAN, Bosch, Siemens, Haier and TCL.

JOMOO × FABIAN KREUZER

SENSA SMART BATHROOM

Smart user recognition system, smart user 

preference system, smart health monitoring 

functions and smart privacy control – JOMOO 

"Sensa" Collection is full of future science and 

technology. This smart bathroom adjusts itself 

to users’ preferences and analyzes health needs 

that promote families’ wellness. 
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JOMOO × ITALDESIGN GIUGIARO

Italdesign Giugiaro is a car design and engineering company, which was set 

up in 1968 and headquartered in Turin. It has designed car products for many 

European and Asian car factories including Volkswagen, BMW, Fiat, Alfa 

Romeo, Lamborghini, Toyota, Hyundai Motor and more.

JOMOO GIUGIARO INTELLIGENT TOILET

JOMOO has been cooperating with Italdesign Giugiaro since 2012, releasing the 5G Giugiaro intelligent toilet to the 

public. The streamlined shape of the car is integrated into the JOMOO Giugiaro Intelligent Toilet, a perfect combination of 

technology and aesthetics principles. It features an aseptic water washing function based ontwo-stage filter system 

(KDF composite filter + calcium sulfite ball composite filter) to achieve aseptic washing, returning water step by step to 

its original purified state.
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JOMOO SAILING SUITE

Designed by Dirk Schumann, the SAILING series is driven by a maritime spirit - like the shape of a sail waving in the sea and reflecting the spirit 

of freedom and lightness. The Sailing Urinal won the Red Dot 2018: Best of the Best and the iF Design Award 2018 with its sail-like shape and 

environment-friendly features, while the Sailing Basin has received the German Design Award 2019.

JOMOO × DIRK SCHUMANN

Dirk Schumann is a famous German designer, who has won numerous international design 

awards, including the Red Dot Design Award, iF Design Award, Good Design Award, Deutscher 

Designer Club Award, German Design Award.

Red Dot Ambassador
Chief Design Consultant of JOMOO Commercial
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JOMOO × PORSCHE

This is the industry's first suite jointly designed with Porsche, a perfect 

crossover of intelligent technology and design art, inheriting Porsche's 

classic design genes. Equipped with the Muyun system, it provides 

seamless whole-scenario interaction. The innovative magnetic knob can 

control the faucet's telescopic switch, temperature, and flow, and can be 

detached from the operating platform for easy cleaning. The intelligent 

side cabinet with a touch switch can be moved and separated for storage, 

making organization more orderly.



JOMOO GLOBAL PROJECTS

JOMOO is a global leader in providing high-quality products and services for various projects, ranging from 

international five-star hotels and tourist resorts to international competition venues and global landmarks. With 

more than 15,000 successful collaborations worldwide, JOMOO has established a reputation for excellence and 

innovation.

GLOBAL SUPER LANDMARKS

TOP
MEDICAL RECREATION

SUPERSTAR HOTELS

 TRANSPORTATION HUBS

SPORT VENUES

MUNICIPAL BUILDINGS

RESIDENCES

Beijing Daxing International Airport
(China)

Beijing National Stadium
(the Bird's Nest)(China)

National Theatre of Yangon
(Myanmar)

Orkide The Royal Condominium
(Cambodia)

Jakarta-Bandung Highspeed Rail Station
(Indonesia)

Mahamasina Municipal Stadium
(Madagascar)

National Library of Myanmar
(Myanmar)

ORKIDE Villa
(Cambodia)

Siem Reap-Angkor International Airport
(Cambodia)

Suva Multipurpose Stadium
 (Fiji)

Sino-Belarusian Industrial Park Minsk 
International Exhibition Center project 
(Belarussia)

Peninsular Residence
(Tanzania)

039 040



Inspired by the delicate knurling design concept, the FONTAINE Collection combines 

amber and light gold to create a dazzling and pleasant appearance that exudes exquisite 

elegance. The space is enhanced by the warm-toned high-end stone panel and safety 

laminated glass, which are complemented by ambient lighting. The FONTAINE Collection 

offers a refined, warm, luxurious, and elegant experience.

FONTAINE

041 042
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Basin Mixer

32415-715/EA-Z

2-Hole Basin Mixer

32426-715/EA-Z

Thermostatic Shower System

26178-624/EB-1

Bidet Sprayer Set

S190011 (customizable)

Tall Basin Mixer

32416-715/EA-Z

Wall Basin Mixer Set

32435-718/EA-Z

Free-Standing Bath Mixer 

P38008 (customizable)

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

AYZM22002
Pivot Shower Enclosure

A2S series

Side Lever Basin Mixer

32437-716/EA-Z

Concealed Shower System

37312-624/EB-1

Wall-Hung Toilet

11413-2/11KA-I011

FONTAINE
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Rectangular Free-Standing Bathtub

YR02617-1A01-1

Single Towel Bar

9305108-EB-I011

Robe Hook

93051G1-EB-I011

Toilet Paper Holder

9304907-EB-I011

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail

9305112-EB-I011

Toilet Paper Holder

9305107-EB-I011

Toilet Brush Holder

9305111-EB-I011

Cold/Hot Angle Valve

74098 (customizable)
44098 (customizable)

Floor Drain for Shower Area

92162 (customizable)

Double Towel Bar

9305109-EB-I011

Shelf

9305113-EB-I011

Double Toilet Paper Holder

9304917-EB-I011

FONTAINE
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FONTAINE
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FONTAINE

A masterpiece of modern design and functionality, it seamlessly 

integrates technology and convenience, offering ample storage and 

cutting-edge features. Embrace luxury and innovation in your daily 

routine with spacious FONTAINE smart bathroom cabinet.

Add a touch of elegance to your bathroom with our stunning faucet, it 

features beautifully knurling handle. This luxurious piece is a perfect 

blend of art and functionality, bringing a stylish look to your space.



The MUA collection is a fusion of trendiness, warmth, and ingenuity. It uses warm and 

dark tones to create a calm and cozy atmosphere. It features a tower basin mixer with a 

rounded wash basin, and a square shower enclosure that separates the shower area and 

the toilet area. The frosted texture and the pure ceramics add to the quality and elegance 

of the collection.

MUA
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Basin Mixer

32736-823/DC-I011

Wall Basin Mixer Set

32741-839/DC-I011 P29056 (customizable)

Tall Basin Mixer

32740-823/DC-I011

Free-Standing Bath Mixer

P38016-723/DBC-1

Descaling Shower System With Sprayer

36473-463/DBC-1
Wall-Hung Toilet

P11421-2-1/11KA-1

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

AYZM22007
Sliding Door Shower Enclosure

A17 series

Side Lever Kitchen Mixer

33191-823/DC-I011

Concealed Shower System

37309-627/DBC-1

Bidet Sprayer Set

S186011-7Q02-I012

MUA

2-Lever Bath Mixer & Shower

NEW
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Floor Drain for Shower Area

92515-HBS-1

Rectangular Drop-In Bathtub

Y001407-1A01-1

MUA
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Push-Open Waste

91084-DBC-1

PVC Connection Hose

H5835-030123C-I011
Bathroom Accessory Set (3-In-1)

9301750-LE-1

Corner Basket

9301713-LE-1
Toilet Paper Holder

9301707-LE-1
Single Towel Bar

9301708-LE-1

Floor Drain for Dry Area

92523-HBS-1 
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MUA

051
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A sleek black faucet and shower system gleams against 

the pure white ceramic basin, while a matching wall-hung 

toilet adds a touch of modern sophistication. The elegant 

fusion of black and white combines elements of luxury and 

minimalism, making it a perfect choice for any contemporary 

bathroom design. Whether you prefer a sleek, modern feel 

or a classic look, this collection offers a versatile and stylish 

option to create your desired bathroom ambiance.

MUA
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The VOYAGE Collection combines different materials to create a light and elegant 

“sense of luxury”. The transparent and crystal glass material reflects a clear, fashionable, 

or mysterious mood. The whole series is a continuation of fashion, as if it was made for 

this city, resonating with the bustling city but not conforming to the crowd.

VOYAGE
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Basin Mixer

P32390-634/1A-Z

Concealed Shower System

37312-624/1B-1

Bidet Sprayer Set

S190011-2B02-I012

Tall Basin Mixer

P32385-634/1A-Z

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail

9305112 (customizable)
Double Towel Bar

9305109 (customizable)

Counter Top Basin

12719-1/01K-I011

Thermostatic Shower System

26161-624/1B-1
Wall-Hung Toilet

11413-2/11KA-I011

Pivot Shower Enclosure

A67 series
Oval Free-Standing Bathtub

YC01218-1A01-1

VOYAGE

Single Towel Bar

9305108 (customizable)
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Push-Open Waste

91084-1B-I011

Toilet Brush Holder

9305111 (customizable)
Double Toilet Paper Holder

9304917 (customizable)
Toilet Paper Holder

9304907 (customizable)

Cold-Only Angle Valve

74080-306/1C-I011
Hot-Only Angle Valve

44080-306/1C-I011
Floor Drain for Shower Area

92432-1B-I021

VOYAGE

Toilet Paper Holder

9305107 (customizable)
Shelf

9305113 (customizable)
Robe Hook

93051G1 (customizable)
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VOYAGE

The unique basin mixer with a stylish glass integrated exudes a sense of contemporary luxury. This 

distinctive touch adds a touch of contemporary elegance to the faucet, creating a unique and stylish 

addition to any bathroom. The contemporary luxury it brings will enhance your everyday routine, 

turning even the simplest tasks like washing hands into a delightful experience. Its eye-catching 

design and high-quality construction make it a standout feature, infusing the bathroom with a sense 

of opulence and modern flair.
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VOYAGE
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The gentle rain spray flows gracefully, enveloping 

you in a soothing and warm embrace. Its soft 

touch delivers a moment of relaxation and each 

droplet of water carries away the stresses and 

fatigue of the day, leaving you feeling refreshed 

and renewed.



The MOCO collection has a comfortable and bright product design that makes it the most 

versatile choice for the bathroom space. It displays a sense of fashion taste, matching 

the MOCO series with any decoration style. It is simple and concise, avoiding complexity, 

and follows the most user-friendly concept, in tune with the trend of comfortable modern 

interior design.

MOCO
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Basin Mixer

P32407-674/1B-Z
Wall Basin Mixer

P32411-677/1B-Z

Simi-Pedestal Basin

12748-1/11P-I011

Bidet Sprayer Set

S27021-2B01-I011

Tall Basin Mixer

P32408-674/1B-Z

Multi-Functional Shower System

36495-685/1B-1
One-Piece Toilet

11160-2-2/11Z-I011

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

A2211-14YC-S1
Pivot Shower Enclosure 

37M series

2-Lever Wall Basin Mixer

P22069-670/1A-Z

Concealed Shower System

37311-636/1B-1

One-Piece Toilet

11160-2-2/21Z-I011

MOCO

Towel Rack With Hanging Rail

P933312-1B-3
Double Robe Hook

P933301-1B-3
Single Towel Bar

P933308-1B-3
Towel Ring

P933306-1B-3

Hot-Only Angle Valve

44080-306/1C-I011
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Toilet Brush Holder

934611-1B1-1

Floor Drain for Shower Area

92432-1B-I021

Toilet Paper Holder

P933307-1B-3
 Cold-Only Angle Valve

74080-306/1C-I011

Floor Drain for Dry Area

92399-1B-I011
Push-Open Waste

91084-1B-I011

Soap Basket

935405-1B-I011
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MOCO

Flip Over Waste

91102-1C-I011

Horizontal Waste Set

91194-1B-1
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MOCO

063
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MOCO

The shower system, with its streamlined design and advanced 

features, delivers a blissful shower experience. 

The extra-large rain shower provides wide spray coverage, 

allowing you to fully immerse yourself and indulge in a moment 

of relaxation. 

The user-friendly controls make it simple to switch the water 

outlet and adjust the water temperature just the way you like it. 

This shower system is a perfect way to add a touch of luxury 

and relaxation to your daily routine, making it feel like a special 

indulgence every time you step in.



065

The ANDAS Collection welcomes you to a world of serenity and elegance, where your daily 

rituals become moments of pure indulgence. It changes your bathroom into a space of 

tranquility that matches your unique style and improves your living experience.

ANDAS
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Basin Mixer

P32348-484/1B-Z

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

A2403-343Z-I011

Towel Ring

P933306-1B-3

Floor Drain for Shower Area

92432-1B-I021

Shower System

P36411-484/1B-I011

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail

P933312-1B-3

Double Robe Hook

P933301-1B-3

Floor Drain for Dry Area

92399-1B-I011
Soap Basket

935405-1B-I011

One-Piece Toilet

11213-2-1/11Z-I011

Single Towel Bar

P933308-1B-3

Toilet Paper Holder

P933307-1B-3

ANDAS
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Toilet Brush Holder

934611-1B1-1
Cold-Only Angle Valve

74080-306/1C-I011
Hot-Only Angle Valve

44080-306/1C-I011
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ANDAS
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ANDAS

The one-piece toilet enhances the space with its seamless and space-saving design. The 

classic shower system with 360° swivel tub spout provides practicality and functionality, 

perfect for everyday use. Complementing the suite, the blue-themed bathroom cabinet adds a 

pop of color and contemporary flair, creating a cohesive and visually appealing ensemble for 

any home. Whether for a small apartment or a budget-friendly renovation, this bathroom suite 

offers a balance of functionality and aesthetics for a comfortable and welcoming environment.

069
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ANDAS
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The HOMY Suite offers affordable and functional bathroom suite products that suit your 

budget. It features a variety of basin mixers with different heights and a wall-hung toilet, 

each product chosen to provide convenience and comfort to your life. It enables you to 

create a space that meets your needs and maintains your style and quality.

HOMY
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Basin Mixer

32159-139/1B1-Z

Shower System

36632-146/1C-I011

Bidet Sprayer Set

02303-1C-I011

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail

9301112-7Z-1

Basin Mixer

32160-139/1B1-Z

Concealed Shower System

P37268-122/1B-1

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

AYZM22003

Single Towel Bar

9301108-7Z-I011
Double Towel Bar

9301109-7Z-I011

Tall Basin Mixer

32161-139/1B1-Z

Wall-Hung Toilet

1187-2-1/11K-I011

Sliding Door Shower Enclosure

A7 series

HOMY

F
au

ce
ts

B
ath

ro
o
m

S
u
ite

s
S
h
o
w

e
rs

B
ath

ro
o
m

 
A

cce
sso

rie
s

C
o
m

p
le

m
e
n
tary

 
P

ro
d

u
cts

C
o
m

m
e
rcial

F
ittin

g
s

K
itch

e
n
 S

in
ks

&
 M

ixe
rs

S
m

art T
o
ile

ts
C

e
ram

ics
B

ath
ro

o
m

C
ab

in
e
ts

S
h
o
w

e
r

E
n
clo

su
re

s
B

ath
tu

b
s

Toilet Paper Holder

9300207-7Z-I011

Soap Basket

939805-7Z-I011

Corner Basket

P937117-7Z-1

Hot-Only Angle Valve

44071-156/1C-I011

Push-Open Waste

91103-1B-I011

Flip Over Waste

91104-1B-I011

Toilet Brush Holder

939811-7Z-I011

Cold-Only Angle Valve

74071-156/1C-I011

HOMY

Floor Drain for Dry Area

92399-1B-I011
Floor Drain for Shower Area

92432-1B-I021

Flip Over Waste 

91168-1B-1
w/o overflow hole

Push-Open Waste 

91169-1B-1
w/o overflow hole

PVC Connection Hose

H5835-030123C-I011
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HOMY

Choose from our range of three basin mixers, each offering different heights to cater to your specific needs. Whether you 

desire the added convenience of a taller faucet or prefer a classic look with a standard height, our selection ensures the 

perfect match for the basin.
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The HOMY wall-hung toilet allows you to 

experience convenience and space-saving benefits. 

With its sleek design and easy-to-clean features, 

it adds a modern touch to any bathroom while 

maximizing floor space.
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HOMY

When comes to shower systems, you have two options to suit 

different preferences:

Concealed Shower System: This option provides a clean and 

minimalist aesthetic. It’s an excellent choice for modern and 

contemporary bathroom designs.

Exposed Shower System: If you prefer to showcase sleek design, 

the exposed shower system is directly installed on the wall after 

bathroom renovation. It adds character and charm, especially in 

bathrooms with vintage or industrial design themes.



077

The MOYAN Collection uses natural elements in its design, which is simple but meaningful, 

like a book that inspires you to think and travel. The warm and black tones give a warm 

and elegant vibe. The warm sunlight fills the room and bounces off the black-colored 

products, creating a unique rhythm that stays in your mind, as if capturing the beauty of 

the world in that moment.

MOYAN
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2-Lever Wall Basin Mixer

P22072 (customizable)

Tall Basin Mixer

P32418 (customizable)

Wall Basin Mixer

P32409 (customizable)
Free-Standing Bath Mixer

P38016 (customizable)

2-Lever Basin Mixer

P22071 (customizable)

Basin Mixer

P32429 (customizable)

Auto-Descaling Shower System

36485-651/DBC-1
Concealed Shower System

37312-624/DBC-1

Basin Mixer

P32417 (customizable)

Tall Basin Mixer

P32431 (customizable)

Counter Top Basin

P12701-1/06P-A

MOYAN

Wall-Hung Smart Toilet

PD9101-SA-CJM220
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Bathroom Cabinet

AYZM22005

Robe Hook

P9300401 (customizable)

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail

935012-PB-1

Oval Free-Standing Bathtub

YC22618-1A01-JMO

Single Towel Bar

935008-PB-1

Toilet Brush Holder

935011-PB-1
Toilet Paper Holder

P933907 (customizable)

Wall-Hung Toilet 

11413 (customizable)
Bidet Sprayer Set

S190011 (customizable)

Sliding Door Shower Enclosure

A21X series

Double Towel Bar

935009-PB-1

MOYAN

Double Toilet Paper Holder

P933915 (customizable)



081 082

Floor Drain for Dry Area

92523-HBS-1 
Toilet Paper Holder

935007-PB-1

Floor Drain for Shower Area

92515-HBS-1

Push-Open Waste

91084-DBC-1

Cold/Hot Angle Valve

74098-732/HCS-I011

MOYAN
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MOYAN

The mysterious oval-shaped bathtub exudes a natural texture and is complemented by a free-standing bath mixer, creating a harmonious 

ambiance within the space. The concealed wall-hung toilet, with its U-shaped design, seamlessly integrates with the MOYAN design 

language, effortlessly blending into the exquisite space. And the wall basin mixer with intricately knurling handle is harmoniously 

integrated with elegant black basin, adding delightful details to the ensemble.



083

The WINCOOL Collection, a supreme Red Dot Award suite, creates a light luxury modern 

style space with its slender and thin design. It caters to various space design needs and 

is especially suitable for consumers who value aesthetics and quality. Endorsed by a 

major award, it adds storytelling elements to the space and uses advanced experience 

technology to create a luxurious lifestyle.

WINCOOL
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Basin Mixer

32305-456/HBS-Z

2-Lever Wall Basin Mixer

P22069-670/HBS-Z

Free-Standing Bath Mixer

P38008-684/HBS-1

Bidet Sprayer Set

S190011 (customizable)

Tall Basin Mixer

P32366-456/HBS-Z

Wall Basin Mixer Set

P32303-456/HBS-Z

Descaling Shower System with Sprayer

36473-463/HBS-1
Concealed Shower System

37311-636/HBS-1

Oval Free-Standing Bathtub

YC02617-1A01-1

2-Lever Basin Mixer

P22067-646/HBS-Z

Counter Top Basin

12719-1/01K-I011

11405-2/11KA-I011
Wall-Hung Toilet

WINCOOL
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Robe Hook

P9301601-HBS-1

Floor Drain for Dry Area

92523-HBS-1 

Cold/Hot Angle Valve

74098-732/HCS-I011
Floor Drain for Shower Area

92515-HBS-1

WINCOOL

Sliding Door Shower Enclosure

21S Series
Towel Rack

9301712-LH-I011

Double Robe Hook

P9301602-HBS-1
Push-Open Waste

91084-HBS-1

Toilet Paper Holder

9301707-LH-I011
Single Towel Bar

9301708-LH-I011

Double Towel Bar

9301709-LH-I011



088087

WINCOOL
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WINCOOL

Let’s step into a shower experience like no other with 

WINCOOL gunmetal PVD shower system. Its minimalist 

design seamlessly blends into any bathroom decorations, 

while multiple sprays and adjustable settings offer a truly 

refreshing bathing experience.

The centerpiece of this suite is Red Dot Award-winning 

faucet with ultra-thin handle design. Its innovative design, 

combining form and function, provides smooth water 

flow and temperature control which adds a touch of 

sophistication to your bathroom. With its harmonious 

combination of the gunmetal shower system, the Red Dot 

Award-winning faucet, and the coordinating accessories, 

this suite elevates your bathroom to a new level of 

elegance. Your daily routine will transform into a truly 

indulgent experience.
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The PUBLIC LINE suite is a design that blends international fashion trends and uses gray 

and black as the main colors to create a space with aesthetic appeal. The artistic lines and 

slim design give a futuristic and technological feel to the space. The suite also features a 

comprehensive touch-free health system, with a swinging flush of the urinal, a touchless 

soap dispenser integrated with the faucet, and a wall-hung smart toilet. These cutting-edge 

technologies are smoothly integrated to enhance the user experience.

PUBLIC LINE
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Bidet Sprayer Set

S186011-7Q02-I012

Toilet Brush Holder

9301711-LH-I011

Double Robe Hook

P9301602-HBS-1

Floor Drain for Dry Area

92523-HBS-1 

Touchless Basin Cold Tap

P5E1012-30-CJM

Toilet Paper Holder

P9301607-HBS-1

Wall-Hung Toilet

11413-2/11KA-I011

Angle Valve

74098-732/HCS-I011

Recessed Toilet Paper Holder

P939023-7B-1

Robe Hook

P9301601-HBS-1

Waterless Urinal

P13056-1-1Z/01Z-1

PUBLIC LINE 
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PUBLIC LINE 

Experience a new standard of luxury with 

our waterless urinal. Its ultra-slim profile 

and minimalist design redefine elegance, 

offering a sophisticated experience 

that transcends expectations. JOMOO 

innovative waterless technology which 

operates without the need of water 

ensures a  exceptional cleanliness and 

sustainability throughout, while the 

inside fragrant core releases a refreshing 

ambiance.

 

Embrace innovation, embrace 

elegance, and embrace environmental 

responsibility with our waterless 

urinal—a testament to sustainable luxury.



093

The NOSS Suite is sophisticated for public space that brings a refreshing feel with its 
comfortable and clear lines. It incorporates advanced technology to achieve touch-free 
operation and antibacterial features, which enhance the health concept and elevate the 
image and positioning of the public space.

NOSS
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Bidet Sprayer Set

S186011-2B01-I012

Double Robe Hook

P933301-1B-3

Wall-Hung Touchless Urinal

J13057-1D/41K-I011

Hot-Only Angle Valve

44080-306/1C-I011

Touchless Basin Cold Tap

P5E1011-10-CJM

Double Toilet Paper Holder

9301807-1B-1

Counter Top Basin

12720-1/01K-I011

Floor Drain for Dry Area

P92410-1B-1

Recessed Toilet Paper Holder

03117-7Z-1

One-Piece Toilet

11160-2-2/11Z-I011

Cold-Only Angle Valve

74080-306/1C-I011

Push-Open Waste

91084-1B-I011

NOSS NOSS
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NOSS C-shaped infrared sensing faucet is designed 

specifically for public restroom facilities. With 

its stable and responsive infrared technology, 

this faucet ensures a consistent and quick water 

discharge, catering to the high traffic demands 

of public usage. Engineered for durability and 

convenience, it offers a touchless solution that 

promotes cleanliness and hygiene, making it an 

ideal choice for busy restroom environments. Its 

sleek design and reliable performance elevate the 

standards of public sanitation, providing a modern, 

hassle-free experience for all users.  
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The LEVY Suite is more than just a collection of products; it is a space where elegance 
and practicality, design and functionality, sophistication and comfort, all come together 
harmoniously. With advanced features such as touchless operations and antibacterial 
functionality, the LEVY Suite ensures the highest standards of hygiene and convenience 
for modern living.

LEVY
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Wall-Hung Toilet

1187-2-1/11K-I011

Bidet Sprayer

02303-1C-I011

LEVY

Touchless Basin Cold Tap

P5E1009-10-CJM

Automatic Hand Dryer

5605-00-1

Robe Hook

9301801-1B1-1

Soap Dispenser 

58E8001-00-CJM1

PVC Connection Hose

H5835-030123C-I011

Recessed Toilet Paper Holder

P939008-7B-2

Double Toilet Paper Holder

9301807-1B-1

Counter Top Basin

12725-1/11K-I011

 Cold-Only Angle Valve

74080-306/1C-I011

Floor-Mounted Touchless Urinal

J13069-2D/31K-I011

LEVY

Hot-Only Angle Valve

44080-306/1C-011
Floor Drain for Shower Area

92432-1B-I021
Push-Open Waste

91084-1B-I011
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A tidy and professional public space with comfortable and clear lines presents an innovative and refreshing environment. Utilizing 

advanced technology to implement touch-free and antibacterial features, promoting a health-focused concept, and enhancing the 

overall image of the public space.

The touchless urinal designed with a narrow bowl for increased comfort and splash prevention, combines innovative technology with 

user-focused details. Its ergonomic design ensures a comfortable standing position while effectively minimizing splashing. 

LEVY

The wall-hung toilet features a design that 

maximizes space utilization, offering an 

elegant and minimalist layout, providing a 

visually pleasing experience, making it a 

popular choice in bathroom design trends.

 

Touchless LEVY basin faucet equips with 

the infrared sensing technology, preventing 

cross-infection and conserving water for 

environmental protection.
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LEVY
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Our products in the RAY Collection are designed to enhance user experience and 
prevent bacterial infections. By using electrolyzed water disinfection and rare earth 
antibacterial technology, we can eliminate harmful microbes from the environment. 
Our touchless operation feature also reduces the risk of cross-contamination, 
offering you a safe and healthy solution.

RAY
Our products in the RAY Collection are designed to enhance user experience and 
prevent bacterial infections. By using electrolyzed water disinfection and rare earth 
antibacterial technology, we can eliminate harmful microbes from the environment. 
Our touchless operation feature also reduces the risk of cross-contamination, 
offering you a safe and healthy solution.

RAY
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Touchless Basin Cold Tap

51E1210-11-CJM1

Wall-Hung /Free-Standing Urinal

13055-0Z/51K-I011

Recessed Toilet Paper Holder

P939023-7B-1

Towel Ring

P933306-1B-3

Under Counter Basin

12666-1/01K-I011

Squatting Pan

14055-1/21P-I011

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail

P933312-1B-3

Double Robe Hook

P933301-1B-3

One-Piece Toilet

11213-2-1/11Z-I011

Flush Valve-DC

P5E3001-10-CJM

Single Towel Bar

P933308-1B-3

Toilet Paper Holder

P933307-1B-3

RAY

Floor Drain for Shower Area

92432-1B-I021

Toilet Brush Holder

934611-1B1-1

Floor Drain for Dry Area

92399-1B-I011

Cold-Only Angle Valve

74080-306/1C-I011

Soap Basket

935405-1B-I011

Hot-Only Angle Valve

44080-306/1C-I011
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RAY
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RAY
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Our RAY collection specially designs for public restroom 

includes touchless faucet and sensor-activated urinal which 

utilize cutting-edge technology to provide a hygiene hands-free 

washing and flushing experience. These features collectively 

ensure a clean and efficient environment for all restroom 

users.

Moreover, the matched one-piece toilet in this bathroom suite 

is made from natural high-quality kaolin clay, ensuring excellent 

crack and discoloration resistance while enhancing its bright 

white appearance. With a water absorption rate of less than 

0.1%, it remains resistant to yellowing and odor accumulation, 

ensuring a consistently fresh and clean experience. The 

unified appearance of these sanitary ware products lends a 

contemporary and orderly aesthetic to the restroom space, 

complementing the overall design and functionality of the 

facilities. Together, these features embody our commitment 

to delivering a high standard of cleanliness and user comfort 

within our bathroom facilities.

RAY
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The EASE Collection is designed for high-end nursing homes, with a range of healthcare 
products that suit the needs of the elderly. We use features like electric height adjustment, 
safety assistance, and intelligent care experience to make the bathroom environment healthy 
and comfortable for the elderly. Our products have adjustable heights, accessible spaces, 
and thoughtful functionalities that set a new standard for modern nursing homes.

EASE

110
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EASE

Button Switch Basin Mixer

P32668-727/KB-Z

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet 

Grab Bar

P938921-00-1

Seated Thermostatic Shower System

P26167-664/1B-1

3-Panel Sliding Shower Enclosure

21X SeriesA2453-748W-2

Push-Open Waste

91084-KB-1

Electric Lift Smart Toilet

PZ11365-1-0/31KB-1

Multi-Functional Grab Bar

P938927-00-1

NEW

EASE
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In the restroom area, in response to the issues of decreased 

lower body strength and dizziness from prolonged sitting 

among the elderly, the CARE toilet is specially equipped with 

a toilet lift assist device to provide support for them when 

getting up. 

 

While in the shower area, the increased indoor temperature and 

humidity during showering can lead to dizziness, especially for 

the elderly. Our CARE seated shower system is considerately 

designed to provide a safe and comfortable showering 

experience for the elderly in such conditions.
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Our grab bars and retractable clothesline are crafted with care and attention, offering both functionality 

and elegance. These products are durable and quality-made, using premium materials that last long. They 

are optional to enhance your bathroom’s aesthetics and performance.

Optional Accessories for Suites

114

P938923-00-1

Basin Grab Bar

P938911-00-1

L Shape Grab Bar

P938912-00-1

Lift Up Grab Bar

P938910-00-1

Urinal Grab Bar

P939080-00-1

Grab Bar

p937214-AB-2

Retractable Clothesline
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FAUCETS
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Royal
Blue

Brushed 
Classic Gold

Amber
Gold

Brushed 
Amber Gold

Red Copper 
Gold

Brushed
Gun Metal

Chrome Titanium
Grey Gold

Matte
White

Matte
Black

118

Premium brass material with ultra-low lead 

content not only ensures the high quality 

of product but also guarantees safe water 

supply.

Premium Brass

JOMOO multiple finishes made by exquisite 

process which resist corrosion and keep a 

long lasting fashionable style. It looks as 

good as new even after using for many years.

Durable Finish

The ceramic cartridge with millions of 

service life, precise control, long-service life, 

creates the ultimate water experience with 

ingenious quality.

Ceramic Cartridge



USER-FRIENDLY DESIGN

Our user-friendly design faucet is meticulously crafted to enhance your daily bathroom 
experience. Easy-clean aerator allows you to easily clean or replace it, ensuring optimal 
water flow and preventing clogging. The increased height provides ample space and 
makes your daily tasks more convenient and efficient.

Quick Removal Aerator

A special coin slot design allows you to remove 
it effortlessly for cleaning at any time you want.

Easy Clean Silicone Aerator

Impurities and dirts can be removed just by 
gently rubbing the aerator.

Increased Height Design

Choose your preferred faucet height and an 
increased excellent spout height to make sure
a more comfortable free space.

119

COMFORTABLE WASHING EXPERIENCE

Experience the perfect balance of comfort and water conservation with JOMOO faucets. 
The aerated water cascade over your hands, providing a refreshing cleansing experience, which 
makes your daily tasks like washing hands or rinsing face more efficient and comfortable.

120

Water Saving

Reduces the flow rate through special features 
to save water and energy without sacrificing 
spray performance.

Air Mixed Aerated Spray

Mixes generous quantities of air into the water 
to produce bubble-wrapped droplets that care 
for your skin gently and prevent splashing.

Lead-Free Waterway

H2 healthy structure with polymer lead-free waterway 
technology ensures healthy water from the beginning. 
Breaking through the traditional production process, 
the waterway through the faucet is wrapped by polymer 
materials to minimize the contact between water and metal.
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Exquisite solid texture by knurling design 

creates unique aesthetics.

Knurling Design

Effortlessly control your faucet with the 

convenient push-button switch.

Button Switch

It enhances the overall style of the faucet, 

achieving a sleek and minimalist design.

Ultra-Thin Handle

The thermostatic technology ensures 

consistent temperature and protection 

against scalding.

Thermostatic Control

TECHNOLOGIES
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FONTAINE
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FONTAINE FAUCETS

32416-715/EA-Z

Tall Basin Mixer

32437-711/1B-Z

Side Lever Basin Mixer

32437-716/EA-Z

Side Lever Basin Mixer

32415-682/1A-Z

Basin Mixer

32415-715/EA-Z

Basin Mixer

32416-682/1A-Z

Tall Basin Mixer

FONTAINE FAUCETS

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
32414-681/EAS-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

黄定伟 2022-03-16

*产品安装规格： ；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留

对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
32414-681/EAS-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

黄定伟 2022-03-16

*产品安装规格： ；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留

对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
32414-681/EAS-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

黄定伟 2022-03-16

*产品安装规格： ；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留

对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
32414-681/EAS-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

黄定伟 2022-03-16

*产品安装规格： ；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留

对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
32414-681/EAS-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

黄定伟 2022-03-16

*产品安装规格： ；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留

对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
32414-681/EAS-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

黄定伟 2022-03-16

*产品安装规格： ；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留

对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

32414-681/EAS-Z

Wall Basin Mixer Set

32414-681/DAC-Z

Wall Basin Mixer Set

32414-681/HAS-Z

Wall Basin Mixer Set

更

改

栏

*产品安装规格：G1/2；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留

对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

询价 打样 试制 受控 表面积 参考单重 工艺难度 标记 处数 更改内容 签名 日期

九牧集体

设 计

绘 图

审 核

批 准

日 期

日 期

日 期

日 期

材 料

名 称

产品助记码

组合材料

单把入墙式面盆龙头

版 次
1.0

比 例

单位:mm

编 号 32435-718/EA

基本尺寸 未注公差

未注角度公差

更

改

栏

*产品安装规格：G1/2；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留

对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

询价 打样 试制 受控 表面积 参考单重 工艺难度 标记 处数 更改内容 签名 日期

九牧集体

设 计

绘 图

审 核

批 准

日 期

日 期

日 期

日 期

材 料

名 称

产品助记码

组合材料

单把入墙式面盆龙头

版 次
1.0

比 例

单位:mm

编 号 32435-718/EA

基本尺寸 未注公差

未注角度公差

32426-715/EA-Z

2-hole basin mixer

32428-160/JA-Z

2-hole basin mixer

14
3.

517
0

22°

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共l张 第1张 图 号 单位

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

组合材料

安装尺寸图

江金文 2022.10.12

*水龙头适用于两孔浴室柜洗面盆，安装孔尺寸： 38mm，参考中心距尺寸120mm。

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更

的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

150.9

32435-718/EA-Z

Wall Basin Mixer Set
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MUA
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MUA FAUCETS

17°

2-
G1

/2

76
.6

∅56

∅62

G1/2

0-
35

M28X1.5-6g

0-
35

21
2.

5

0-
20

40
.6

∅62

M34X1.5-6g

3-G1/2

0-
25

∅65

M32X1.5-6g

180

16
3.

5

60
.5

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内
容

签 名 日 期

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0.5～ 校 验 日 期 S1.0

>6～ 会 签 日 期 零件编码 P29056-678/HBS-1 比 例

>30～ 审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:2

>120～ 批 准 日 期 名 称 双把按摩浴缸龙头

未注角度公差   模具编号 \ 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张 图 号 单位:mm

120 120 120

≥
60

30 25

30

35

墙面
Wall

单位（Uit）:mm

≤
20

出水组阀体组

（热）

阀体组

（冷）

分水阀组 台面

120

35

花洒组

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

（
84

9～
92
9）

240

279

25

（
62

7）

（
94

5～
10
25
）

76

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ / / A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0.5～ 6 0.1 校 验 日 期 1.0

>6～ 30 0.2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 P38016-723/HBS-1 比 例

>30～ 120 0.3 审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:5

>120～ 400 0.5 批 准 日 期 名 称 墨岩落地浴缸龙头

未注角度公差   1.0 模具编号 \ 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张 图 号 单位:mm

注意：浴缸龙头需另购P37315-000/00-1预埋盒，配合使用。

预埋盒安装深度

地面

（
80

～
16
0）

P38016-723/DBC-1

Free-Standing Bath Mixer

P29056 (customizable)

2-Lever Bath Mixer & Shower

32736-823/DC-I011

Basin Mixer

32740-823/DC-I011

Tall Basin Mixer

32741-839/DC-I011

Wall Basin Mixer Set

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024
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VIVID
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VIVID FAUCETS

32406-673/1A-Z

Tall Basin Mixer

32406-673/EAS-Z

Tall Basin Mixer

32405-673/1A-Z

Basin Mixer

32405-673/EA-Z

Basin Mixer

32405-673/FA-Z

Basin Mixer

32406-673/HAS-Z

Tall Basin Mixer
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VOYAGE FAUCETS

/

P32390-634/1A-Z

Basin Mixer

P32385-634/1A-Z

Tall Basin Mixer

/

*水龙头适用于单孔洗面盆，

 安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能

 的方针，故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，

 届时恕不另行通知。

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000011 Rev.02

258

∅48
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∅120

80
～

16
0

25

更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期
询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / / A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0.5～≤6 ±0.1 校 验 日 期 1.0

>6～≤30 ±0.2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 P38008-684-HBS-1 比 例

>30～≤120 ±0.3 审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

>120～≤400 ±0.5 批 准 日 期 名 称 单把落地浴缸龙头

未注角度公差   ±1.0°模具编号 \ 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张 图 号 单位:mm

23°

热 冷

地面

45°45°

72.4

57
7～

65
7

210

注意：浴缸龙头需另购P37315-000/00-1预埋盒，配合使用。

预埋盒安装深度

P38008-684/1B-1

Free-Standing Bath Mixer

NEW
Q1,2024
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MOYAN FAUCETS

37
7 178

24
9

∅44.5

0~
36

*水龙头适用于单孔洗面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

审 核

批 准

模具编号 / 页 次 共l张 第1张

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

G1/2 G1/2

更

改

栏

*产品安装规格：G1/2；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留

对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

询价 打样 试制 受控 表面积 参考单重 工艺难度 标记 处数 更改内容 签名 日期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P32409-676/DB-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

林斌 2022-2-21

更

改

栏

*产品安装规格：G1/2；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留

对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

询价 打样 试制 受控 表面积 参考单重 工艺难度 标记 处数 更改内容 签名 日期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P32409-676/DB-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

林斌 2022-2-21

P32409-676/DBC-Z

Wall Basin Mixer

P32418-683/DBC-Z

Tall Basin Mixer

*水龙头适用于单孔洗面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P32429-676/DBC-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

张少倾 2023-10-17

≥

G1/2 G1/2

*水龙头适用于单孔洗面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P32431-676/DBC-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

张少倾 2023-10-17

≥
G1/2 G1/2

P32429-676/DBC-Z

Basin Mixer

P32417-683/DBC-Z

Basin Mixer

10
9

23
7

∅44.5

*水龙头适用于单孔洗面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

审 核

批 准

模具编号 / 页 次 共l张 第1张

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

G1/2 G1/2

10
9

23
7

∅44.5

*水龙头适用于单孔洗面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

审 核

批 准

模具编号 / 页 次 共l张 第1张

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

G1/2 G1/2

P32431-676/DBC-Z

Tall Basin Mixer

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P22072-679/DB

组合材料

安装尺寸图

黄定伟 2022-06-16

*产品安装规格： ；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更

的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P22072-679/DB

组合材料

安装尺寸图

黄定伟 2022-06-16

*产品安装规格： ；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更

的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

P22072-679/DBC-Z

2-Lever Wall Basin Mixer
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MOYAN FAUCETS

*水龙头适用于三孔浴室柜洗面盆，安装孔尺寸：中间 35±3mm、两边 32±3mm，

参考中心距尺寸102mm。

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更

的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P22071-678/DB-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

黄定伟 2022-06-16

c

开

冷端

关

开

热端

关

*水龙头适用于三孔浴室柜洗面盆，安装孔尺寸：中间 35±3mm、两边 32±3mm，

参考中心距尺寸102mm。

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更

的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P22071-678/DB-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

黄定伟 2022-06-16

c

开

冷端

关

开

热端

关

P22071-678/DBC-Z

2-Lever Basin Mixer
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WINCOOL FAUCETS

32306-456/DBC-Z

Tall Basin Mixer

P32366-456/HBS-Z

Tall Basin Mixer

32305-456/HBS-Z

Basin Mixer

32305-456/DBC-Z

Basin Mixer

32305-456/BA-Z

Basin Mixer

P22069-670/HBS-Z

2-Lever Basin Mixer
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WINCOOL FAUCETS

*水龙头适用于三孔浴室柜洗面盆，安装孔尺寸：中间 35±3mm、两边 32±3mm，

参考中心距尺寸102mm。

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更

的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P22070-675/1B-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

陈伟辉 2021-11-29

P22067-646/HBS-Z

2-Lever Wall Basin Mixer

P32303-456/HBS-Z

Wall Basin Mixer Set

*水龙头适用于三孔浴室柜洗面盆，安装孔尺寸：中间 35±3mm、两边 32±3mm，

参考中心距尺寸102mm。

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更

的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P22070-675/1B-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

陈伟辉 2021-11-29

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000011 Rev.02

258

∅48

68
0～

76
0
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79
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∅120

80
～
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0

25

更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期
询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / / A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0.5～≤6 ±0.1 校 验 日 期 1.0

>6～≤30 ±0.2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 P38008-684-HBS-1 比 例

>30～≤120 ±0.3 审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

>120～≤400 ±0.5 批 准 日 期 名 称 单把落地浴缸龙头

未注角度公差   ±1.0° 模具编号 \ 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张 图 号 单位:mm

23°

热 冷

地面

45°45°

72.4

57
7～

65
7

210

注意：浴缸龙头需另购P37315-000/00-1预埋盒，配合使用。

预埋盒安装深度

P38008-684/HBS-1

Free-Standing Bath Mixer
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FAUCETS

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P32668-727/KB-Z 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 恒温按键面盆龙头

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 单位:mm

*面盆龙头适用于单孔面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

 故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

19.3

820±100

190

143.4107.8
M32X1.5

75

128 Φ44

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P32668-727/KB-Z 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 恒温按键面盆龙头

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 单位:mm

*面盆龙头适用于单孔面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

 故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

19.3

820±100

190

143.4107.8
M32X1.5

75

128 Φ44

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P32411-677/1B

组合材料

安装尺寸图

黄定伟 2022-03-16

*产品安装规格： ；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更

的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

P32411-677/1B-Z

Wall Basin Mixer

P32668-727/KB-Z

Button Switch Basin Mixer

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

127 17
3

11
3

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 张少倾 日 期 2022.8.17 版 次

校 验 日 期 S1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P32407-674/DB-Z 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 安装尺寸图

模具编号 / 页 次 共 2 张 第 2 张  图 号 单位:mm

50° 50°

G1/2 G1/2

M32X1.5

0-
36

*水龙头适用于单孔洗面盆，安装孔尺寸：∅35mm
                   *JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

更

改

栏

*产品安装规格：G1/2；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，

届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P22069-670/1A

组合材料

安装尺寸图

更

改

栏

*产品安装规格：G1/2；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，

届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P22069-670/1A

组合材料

安装尺寸图

P32407-674/1B-Z

Basin Mixer

P32408-674/1B-Z

Tall Basin Mixer

*水龙头适用于单孔洗面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P32408-674/DB-Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

张少倾 2022-8-4

G1/2G1/2

P22069-670/1A-Z

2-Lever Wall Basin Mixer

*水龙头适用于单孔洗面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

栏

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1 . 0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1 : 1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l 张 第1 张 图 号 / 单位: m m

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
3 2 6 7 6 - 7 3 9 / 1 B - Z

组合材料

安装尺寸图

林斌 2 0 2 3 - 1 - 9

开

关

32676-739/1B-Z

Basin Mixer

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 共l张 第1张 图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司
P32411-677/1B

组合材料

安装尺寸图

黄定伟 2022-03-16

*产品安装规格： ；

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更

的权利，届时恕不另行通知。
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FAUCETS

32311-477/1B-I011

Tall Basin Mixer

32312-477/1B-I011

Basin Mixer

32159-139/1B1-Z

Basin Mixer

32160-139/1B1-Z

Basin Mixer

32161-139/1B1-Z

Tall Basin Mixer

P32348-484/1B-Z

Basin Mixer
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SHOWERS
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Multiple Sprays For Your Different Shower Experience

Various types of sprays can be switched at will, allowing you to indulge in a refreshing shower experience 

with the luxurious touch of dense water sprays.

Pressure 
Boost Silk Rain

Centralized 
Rain

Rain 
Spray

Misty 
Rain

Soft 
Silk Rain

Pressure 
Boost Rain

Air 
Rain

Columnar

Stormy 
Massage

Mixed 
Spray

152

Dirt and scale can be quickly removed with just 

one tab, providing you with a refreshing shower 

experience.

Descaling With One Tab

You can easily remove limescale deposits from the 

individual flexible silicone spray nozzles with your 

fingers.

Easy Clean Silicone Nozzles

To address the hard water and limescale 

issue, JOMOO has developed patented auto-descaling 

technology. This innovative system leverages 

the principle of water pressure to automatically 

descale after each use, ensuring optimal performance 

and longevity.

Automatic Descaling
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The comfortable and stylish button design enables 

precise and easy switching.

Button Select

User-friendly shelf design provides enough space to 

put shampoo, shower gel, etc. It allows you to take 

and place freely and brings convenience to your life.

Integrated Shelf

 

Invisible lower outlet avoids collisions and saves 

space. With soft aerated spray flows, it’s also 

convenient for water filling and rinsing.

Concealed Tub Spout

The visualized temperature display makes it easy 

to see the water temperature and ensures a safe 

and comfortable shower experience.

Smart Display

A superior thermostatic cartridge inside can 

always keep constant water temperature and avoid 

sudden cold and hot water. The unique safety lock 

technology ensures maximum comfort and relaxing 

while showering.

Smart Thermostatic Control



155

The anti-twisiting PVC shower hose is easy to clean, 

providing a comfortable and worry-free shower 

experience.

Anti-Twisting Shower Hose

Multi-angle adjustable wall mount designs to meet 

your various direction needs.

Angle Adjustable Wall Bracket

Unique pressure boost technology ensures a refreshing 

shower experience without water pressure limitation.

Pressure Boost

Adopting a center button design to allow easy 

switching with a single hand press.

Switch with One Button

It’s convenient for water collection and saving space 

when not in use.

360° Swivel Tub Spout

Rain shower has two different spray patterns, offering 

a rich shower experience.

Dual Spray Rain Shower

Digital display technology with a built-in hydroelectric 

power unit accurately indicates the water 

temperature.

Hydroelectric Digital Display

Multifunctional bidet sprayer is easy to switch 

between regular and aerated spray.

2-Function Bidet Sprayer

TECHNOLOGIES

156
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Amazing experience
With a magic remote control box

Remote discharge of residual water

Convenient press button switch

Digital temperature display

Intelligient thermostatic control

SHOWER SYSTEM

X500

158

26173-624/HBS-1



159

26173-624/HBS-1
Smart Thermostatic Shower System

26179-624/1B-1

26179-624/HBS-1

Smart Thermostatic Shower System 

Shelf: 600mm×120mm Shelf: 400×130mm

26178-624/1B-1

26178-624/HBS-1

26178-624/EB-1

26178-624/EBS-1

26178-624/JB-1

26178-624/DB-1

Thermostatic Shower System

36485-651/DBC-1

Auto-descaling Shower system 

Shelf: 400mm×140mm Shelf: 400×140mm

SHOWER SYSTEMS

160

X200 Series

26179-624/1B-1 

26179-624/HBS-1
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SHOWER SYSTEMS

36494-685/1B-1
Multifunctional Shower System

Shelf: 360mm×140mm

36601-651/1B-1
Multifunctional Shower System

Shelf: 400mm×140mm

36495-685/1B-1
Multifunctional Shower System 

Shelf: 360mm×140mm

162

SeriesS300

26178-624/1B-1 

26178-624/HBS-1 

26178-624/EB-1 

26178-624/EBS-1 

26178-624/JB-1 

26178-624/DB-1
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SHOWER SYSTEMS

36606-536/1B-1

36606-536/KB-1

36606-536/HBS-1

Auto-Descaling Shower System

Shelf: 300×90mm

36473-463/1B-I011

36473-463/DBC-I011

36473-463/HBS-I011

Shower System with Bidet Sprayer

Shelf: 230×90mm

36491-576/1B-1
36491-576/DBC-1
Auto-Descaling Shower System

Water inlet to the top: 950~1250mm

36512-122/1B-I011
36512-122/DB-I011
Pressure Boost Shower System

Water inlet to the top: 950~1250mm

164

SeriesS4

36606-536/1B-1 

36606-536/KB-1 

36606-536/HBS-1
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SHOWER SYSTEMS

26178-624/EB-1

Thermostatic Shower System

Hand Shower: φ127mm
Rain Shower: φ279mm

26178-624/EBS-1

Thermostatic Shower System

Hand Shower: φ127mm
Rain Shower: φ279mm

26161-624/1B-I011

Thermostatic Shower System

Hand Shower: φ127mm
Rain Shower: 320×320mm

SHOWER SYSTEMS

36603-724/1B-1

Auto-Descaling Shower System

Hand Shower: φ120mm
Rain Shower: 295×210mm

36485-651/DBC-1

Auto-Descaling Shower System

Hand Shower: φ120mm
Rain Shower: 295×210mm

36473-463/1B-I011

Auto-Descaling Shower System

Hand Shower: φ114mm
Rain Shower: φ228mm
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Hand Shower: φ114mm
Rain Shower: φ228mm

SHOWER SYSTEMS

36473-463/HBS-I011

Auto-Descaling Shower System

Hand Shower: φ114mm
Rain Shower: φ228mm

36473-463/DBC-I011

Auto-Descaling Shower System

36495-685/1B-1

Multi-Functional Shower System

Hand Shower: φ127mm
Rain Shower: 320×320mm

SHOWER SYSTEMS

36512-122/1B-I011

Pressure Boost Shower System

Hand Shower: φ108mm
Rain Shower: φ228mm

P36411-484/1B-I011

Shower System

Hand Shower: φ108mm
Rain Shower: φ228mm
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36632-146/1C-I011

Shower System

Hand Shower: φ128mm
Rain Shower: φ228mm
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更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm 2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 1820 A

设 计 林少荣 日 期 2018-11-13 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 35281-484/1C1 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 单把淋浴龙头

模具编号 页 次 共l张 第1张 图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000039 Rev.01

SHOWER SETS

P35281-484/1B-1

Shower Mixer with Hand Shower

Hand Shower: φ108mm

P36463-000/1B-1

Shower Set

Hand Shower: φ127mm
Rain Shower: φ279mm

36313-015/1B-I011

Shower Set

Hand Shower: φ108mm
Rain Shower: φ250mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000039 Rev.01

10°
28

150

216

G1
/2

B

∅6
6

52
.8

G1/2B

(42)

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ / 1670 A

更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 35309-652/1B 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 单把淋浴龙头

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 / 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000039 Rev.01

10°
28

150

216

G1
/2

B

∅6
6

52
.8

G1/2B

(42)

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ / 1670 A

更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 35309-652/1B 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 单把淋浴龙头

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 / 单位:mm

SHOWER SET & SHOWER MIXERS

P35282-484/1C1-1

Shower Mixer with Shower Bar

Hand Shower: φ108mm

35279-477/1B-I011

Bath-Shower Mixer

35309-652/1B-1

Shower Mixer
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Concealed Shower System

The concealed design fully releases the space, highlighting the structure and minimalism while 

also maintaining the overall cleanliness and order of the space. It’s flexible to let you choose the 

functionalities or design as per your preference, such as smart thermostatic control, button switch 

types, different sprays, etc.

172

 

 

Our concealed valve box is a standard part that 
can be paired with different trims according to your 
preference. It features easy installation and allows 
for convenient future maintenance; the plate can be 
simply removed without the need to demolish walls.

The extra large rain shower mixes water and air in a 
scientific proportion, creating a rich and oxygenated 
water sprays, delivering a deeply relaxing and 
thoroughly invigorating experience that warmly 
covers your entire body with refreshing bliss.

The JOMOO crystal clear acrylic panel offers a 
touch of luxury and convenience, elevating your daily 
routine into a consistently enjoyable experience. 
It brings a new level of opulence and accessibility, 
ensuring that your day-to-day rituals become a 
source of delight and comfort.

The thermostatic temperature control feature 
not only ensures a precise and constant water 
temperature but also empowers you to personalize 
your shower experience to exacting specifications, 
allowing you to create a bathing environment tailored 
precisely to your preferences.
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CONCEALED SHOWER SYSTEMS

37312-624/1B-1

Thermostatic Concealed Shower System

Hand Shower: 127×127mm
Rain Shower: 305×228mm

37312-624/DBC-1

Thermostatic Concealed Shower System

Hand Shower: 127×127mm
Rain Shower: 305×228mm

37312-624/EB-1

Thermostatic Concealed Shower System

Hand Shower: 127×127mm
Rain Shower: 305×228mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000039 Rev.01

更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期
询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ / 4.92 A

设 计 陈日聪 日 期 2023.7.29 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 37312-624/EB 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:15

批 准 日 期 名 称 两功能方形按键恒温暗装淋浴器

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 / 单位:mm

手提花洒

花洒墙座

阀阀体体

（（自自配配））

连连接接管管及及接接头头

(建
议
安
装
高
度
12
00
mm
)

(建
议
安
装
高
度
13
00
~1
60
0m
m) (建

议
安
装
高
度
21
50
)

(建议宽度350mm）

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000039 Rev.01

更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期
询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ / 4.92 A

设 计 陈日聪 日 期 2023.7.29 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 37312-624/EB 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:15

批 准 日 期 名 称 两功能方形按键恒温暗装淋浴器

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 / 单位:mm

手提花洒

花洒墙座

阀阀体体

（（自自配配））

连连接接管管及及接接头头

(建
议
安
装
高
度
12
00
mm
)

(建
议
安
装
高
度
13
00
~1
60
0m
m) (建

议
安
装
高
度
21
50
)

(建议宽度350mm）

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000039 Rev.01

更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期
询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ / 4.92 A

设 计 陈日聪 日 期 2023.7.29 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 37312-624/EB 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:15

批 准 日 期 名 称 两功能方形按键恒温暗装淋浴器

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 / 单位:mm

手提花洒

花洒墙座

阀阀体体

（（自自配配））

连连接接管管及及接接头头

(建
议
安
装
高
度
12
00
mm
)

(建
议
安
装
高
度
13
00
~1
60
0m
m) (建

议
安
装
高
度
21
50
)

(建议宽度350mm）

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000039 Rev.01

更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期
询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ / 4.92 A

设 计 陈日聪 日 期 2023.7.29 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 37312-624/EB 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:15

批 准 日 期 名 称 两功能方形按键恒温暗装淋浴器

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 / 单位:mm

手提花洒

花洒墙座

阀阀体体

（（自自配配））

连连接接管管及及接接头头

(建
议
安
装
高
度
12
00
mm
)

(建
议
安
装
高
度
13
00
~1
60
0m
m) (建

议
安
装
高
度
21
50
)

(建议宽度350mm）

CONCEALED SHOWER SYSTEMS
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37311-636/1B-1

Descaling Concealed Shower System

Hand Shower: 114×114mm
Rain Shower: 305×203mm

37311-636/DBC-1

Descaling Concealed Shower System

Hand Shower: 114×114mm
Rain Shower: 305×203mm

37311-636/HBS-1

Descaling Concealed Shower System

Hand Shower: 114×114mm
Rain Shower: 305×203mm
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CONCEALED SHOWER SYSTEMS

37309-627/DBC-1

Auto-Descaling Concealed Shower Syste

Hand Shower: φ114mm
Rain Shower: φ228mm

P37268-122/1B-1

Concealed Shower System

Hand Shower: φ110mm
Rain Shower: φ220mm

P37316-473/1B-I011

Concealed Shower System

Hand Shower: 115×85mm
Rain Shower: 260×187mm

SHOWER FITTINGS & SEATED SHOWER SYSTEM

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000039 Rev.01

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm ) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■  / / A

更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 37278-000/00 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 7:10

批 准 日 期 名 称 Star box万能预埋盒

模具编

号
/ 页 次

共 1 张 第 1
张

 图 号
单位:
mm

112

11
2

40-45

建议高度1200

22.5

4-G1/2

接热水 接冷水

117 20

37278-000/00-1

Concealed Valve Box

2 water outlets+ 2 water inlets
Pressure regulating valve included

栏

组

单 墙 阀

栏

组

单 墙 阀

P37195-000/1B-1

Concealed Body for

Shower Mixer with Diverter
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P26167-664/1B-1

Seated Thermostatic Shower System
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BIDET SPRAYERS

S190011 (customizable)

Bidet Sprayer Set

Thread:G1/2
Length of the hose:1.3 m

S190011-2B02-I012

Bidet Sprayer Set

Thread:G1/2
Length of the hose:1.3 m

S190011 (customizable)

Bidet Sprayer Set

Hand Shower: φ120mm
Rain Shower: 295×210mm

BIDET SPRAYERS

S190011 (customizable)

Bidet Sprayer Set

Hand Shower: φ120mm
Rain Shower: 295×210mm

S190011 (customizable)

Bidet Sprayer Set

Hand Shower: φ114mm
Rain Shower: φ228mm
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JM130-4R-75/1.0

福建西河卫浴科技有限公司

44

14

75

15
8

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm
2
) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

 >.2@ A 
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

序号 图号 零件名称 材料 数䠅 备注

1 S190011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1

3 H11011 1

4 1300472-001 2

S190011-ZP>@BOM᱄㓼表

序号 图号 零件名称 材 料 重 䠅>g@ 表面积>dm
2
@ 数䠅 对䊗ᨅ䘦 ⢟料㊱型 备注

-- 0 0 5 --
1 S190011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1�000

140700544-001 O形ാ 1BR 1�000

140700818-001 O形ാ 1BR 0.000 2�000

P4002 1�000

S186011-07 ᕯ㉝ SUS304 1�000

S190011-01 外༩ H59Pb-1 1�000

S190011-02 本体 ZCXZQ40Pb2（A㓝䬒䭣） 1�000

S190011-03 面ⴌ ABS 1�000

S190011-04 内ᷬ POM 1�000

S190011-05 ᇼሷ෡ 1BR 1�000

S190011-07 按䫤组件 SUS304 1�000

S190011-08 阀ᵼ H59Pb-1 1�000

高端ⅴ௭ᷠ-ᴶ㓾 1�000

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1�000

3 H11011 1�000

H11011-01 1�000

H11011-02 2�000

H11011-03 2�000

H11011-04 2�000

H11011-05 2�000

H11011-08 1�000

H11011-09 1�000

H11011-10 1�000

H11012-08A 1�000

H110223-01 1�000

PR70001 1�000

PR70002 1�000

PR70003 11.990 1�000

4 1300472-001 2�000

202021-010A 1�000

1083A0A-0 1�000

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:5

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 S190011-ZP 单位:mm比例  1:2

32

JM130-4R-75/1.0

福建西河卫浴科技有限公司

44

14

75

15
8

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm
2
) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

 >.2@ A 
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

序号 图号 零件名称 材料 数䠅 备注

1 S190011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1

3 H11011 1

4 1300472-001 2

S190011-ZP>@BOM᱄㓼表

序号 图号 零件名称 材 料 重 䠅>g@ 表面积>dm
2
@ 数䠅 对䊗ᨅ䘦 ⢟料㊱型 备注

-- 0 0 5 --
1 S190011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1�000

140700544-001 O形ാ 1BR 1�000

140700818-001 O形ാ 1BR 0.000 2�000

P4002 1�000

S186011-07 ᕯ㉝ SUS304 1�000

S190011-01 外༩ H59Pb-1 1�000

S190011-02 本体 ZCXZQ40Pb2（A㓝䬒䭣） 1�000

S190011-03 面ⴌ ABS 1�000

S190011-04 内ᷬ POM 1�000

S190011-05 ᇼሷ෡ 1BR 1�000

S190011-07 按䫤组件 SUS304 1�000

S190011-08 阀ᵼ H59Pb-1 1�000

高端ⅴ௭ᷠ-ᴶ㓾 1�000

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1�000

3 H11011 1�000

H11011-01 1�000

H11011-02 2�000

H11011-03 2�000

H11011-04 2�000

H11011-05 2�000

H11011-08 1�000

H11011-09 1�000

H11011-10 1�000

H11012-08A 1�000

H110223-01 1�000

PR70001 1�000

PR70002 1�000

PR70003 11.990 1�000

4 1300472-001 2�000

202021-010A 1�000

1083A0A-0 1�000

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:5

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 S190011-ZP 单位:mm比例  1:2

32

JM130-4R-75/1.0

福建西河卫浴科技有限公司

44

14

75

15
8

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm
2
) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

 >.2@ A 
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

序号 图号 零件名称 材料 数䠅 备注

1 S190011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1

3 H11011 1

4 1300472-001 2

S190011-ZP>@BOM᱄㓼表

序号 图号 零件名称 材 料 重 䠅>g@ 表面积>dm
2
@ 数䠅 对䊗ᨅ䘦 ⢟料㊱型 备注

-- 0 0 5 --
1 S190011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1�000

140700544-001 O形ാ 1BR 1�000

140700818-001 O形ാ 1BR 0.000 2�000

P4002 1�000

S186011-07 ᕯ㉝ SUS304 1�000

S190011-01 外༩ H59Pb-1 1�000

S190011-02 本体 ZCXZQ40Pb2（A㓝䬒䭣） 1�000

S190011-03 面ⴌ ABS 1�000

S190011-04 内ᷬ POM 1�000

S190011-05 ᇼሷ෡ 1BR 1�000

S190011-07 按䫤组件 SUS304 1�000

S190011-08 阀ᵼ H59Pb-1 1�000

高端ⅴ௭ᷠ-ᴶ㓾 1�000

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1�000

3 H11011 1�000

H11011-01 1�000

H11011-02 2�000

H11011-03 2�000

H11011-04 2�000

H11011-05 2�000

H11011-08 1�000

H11011-09 1�000

H11011-10 1�000

H11012-08A 1�000

H110223-01 1�000

PR70001 1�000

PR70002 1�000

PR70003 11.990 1�000

4 1300472-001 2�000

202021-010A 1�000

1083A0A-0 1�000

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:5

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 S190011-ZP 单位:mm比例  1:2

32

JM130-4R-75/1.0

福建西河卫浴科技有限公司

44

14

75

15
8

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm
2
) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

 >.2@ A 
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

序号 图号 零件名称 材料 数䠅 备注

1 S190011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1

3 H11011 1

4 1300472-001 2

S190011-ZP>@BOM᱄㓼表

序号 图号 零件名称 材 料 重 䠅>g@ 表面积>dm
2
@ 数䠅 对䊗ᨅ䘦 ⢟料㊱型 备注

-- 0 0 5 --
1 S190011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1�000

140700544-001 O形ാ 1BR 1�000

140700818-001 O形ാ 1BR 0.000 2�000

P4002 1�000

S186011-07 ᕯ㉝ SUS304 1�000

S190011-01 外༩ H59Pb-1 1�000

S190011-02 本体 ZCXZQ40Pb2（A㓝䬒䭣） 1�000

S190011-03 面ⴌ ABS 1�000

S190011-04 内ᷬ POM 1�000

S190011-05 ᇼሷ෡ 1BR 1�000

S190011-07 按䫤组件 SUS304 1�000

S190011-08 阀ᵼ H59Pb-1 1�000

高端ⅴ௭ᷠ-ᴶ㓾 1�000

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1�000

3 H11011 1�000

H11011-01 1�000

H11011-02 2�000

H11011-03 2�000

H11011-04 2�000

H11011-05 2�000

H11011-08 1�000

H11011-09 1�000

H11011-10 1�000

H11012-08A 1�000

H110223-01 1�000

PR70001 1�000

PR70002 1�000

PR70003 11.990 1�000

4 1300472-001 2�000

202021-010A 1�000

1083A0A-0 1�000

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:5

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 S190011-ZP 单位:mm比例  1:2

32

JM130-4R-75/1.0

福建西河卫浴科技有限公司

44

14

75

15
8

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm
2
) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

 >.2@ A 
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

序号 图号 零件名称 材料 数䠅 备注

1 S190011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1

3 H11011 1

4 1300472-001 2

S190011-ZP>@BOM᱄㓼表

序号 图号 零件名称 材 料 重 䠅>g@ 表面积>dm
2
@ 数䠅 对䊗ᨅ䘦 ⢟料㊱型 备注

-- 0 0 5 --
1 S190011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1�000

140700544-001 O形ാ 1BR 1�000

140700818-001 O形ാ 1BR 0.000 2�000

P4002 1�000

S186011-07 ᕯ㉝ SUS304 1�000

S190011-01 外༩ H59Pb-1 1�000

S190011-02 本体 ZCXZQ40Pb2（A㓝䬒䭣） 1�000

S190011-03 面ⴌ ABS 1�000

S190011-04 内ᷬ POM 1�000

S190011-05 ᇼሷ෡ 1BR 1�000

S190011-07 按䫤组件 SUS304 1�000

S190011-08 阀ᵼ H59Pb-1 1�000

高端ⅴ௭ᷠ-ᴶ㓾 1�000

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1�000

3 H11011 1�000

H11011-01 1�000

H11011-02 2�000

H11011-03 2�000

H11011-04 2�000

H11011-05 2�000

H11011-08 1�000

H11011-09 1�000

H11011-10 1�000

H11012-08A 1�000

H110223-01 1�000

PR70001 1�000

PR70002 1�000

PR70003 11.990 1�000

4 1300472-001 2�000

202021-010A 1�000

1083A0A-0 1�000

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:5

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 S190011-ZP 单位:mm比例  1:2

32

JM130-4R-75/1.0

福建西河卫浴科技有限公司

14 

44

87

17
0

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm
2
) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

 >.2@ A 
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

序号 图号 零件名称 材料 数䠅 备注

1 S186011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1

3 H11011 1

4 1300472-001 2

S186011-ZP>@BOM᱄㓼表

序号 图号 零件名称 材 料 重 䠅>g@ 表面积>dm
2
@ 数䠅 对䊗ᨅ䘦 ⢟料㊱型 备注

-- 0 0 5 --
1 S186011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1�000

140700501-001 O型ാ 1BR70 2�000

140700544-001 O形ാ 1BR 1�000

140701256-002 O形ാ 1BR 0.000 2�000

S176013-05 㷰㓯接头 ASA 1�000

S186011-01 本体 ABS 1�000

S186011-02 按䫤 ABS 1�000

S186011-03 面ⴌ ABS 1�000

S186011-06 内ᷬ POM 1�000

S186011-07 ᕯ㉝ SUS304 1�000

S189011-05 ᧞ᵼ POM 1�000

S27021-02 出水ྍ S,R 1�000

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1�000

3 H11011 1�000

H11011-01 1�000

H11011-02 2�000

H11011-03 2�000

H11011-04 2�000

H11011-05 2�000

H11011-08 1�000

H11011-09 1�000

H11011-10 1�000

H11012-08A 1�000

H110223-01 1�000

PR70001 1�000

PR70002 1�000

PR70003 11.990 1�000

4 1300472-001 2�000

202021-010A 1�000

1083A0A-0 1�000

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:6

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 S186011-ZP 单位:mm
比例  1:2

32

JM130-4R-75/1.0

福建西河卫浴科技有限公司

14 

44

87

17
0

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm
2
) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

 >.2@ A 
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

序号 图号 零件名称 材料 数䠅 备注

1 S186011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1

3 H11011 1

4 1300472-001 2

S186011-ZP>@BOM᱄㓼表

序号 图号 零件名称 材 料 重 䠅>g@ 表面积>dm
2
@ 数䠅 对䊗ᨅ䘦 ⢟料㊱型 备注

-- 0 0 5 --
1 S186011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1�000

140700501-001 O型ാ 1BR70 2�000

140700544-001 O形ാ 1BR 1�000

140701256-002 O形ാ 1BR 0.000 2�000

S176013-05 㷰㓯接头 ASA 1�000

S186011-01 本体 ABS 1�000

S186011-02 按䫤 ABS 1�000

S186011-03 面ⴌ ABS 1�000

S186011-06 内ᷬ POM 1�000

S186011-07 ᕯ㉝ SUS304 1�000

S189011-05 ᧞ᵼ POM 1�000

S27021-02 出水ྍ S,R 1�000

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1�000

3 H11011 1�000

H11011-01 1�000

H11011-02 2�000

H11011-03 2�000

H11011-04 2�000

H11011-05 2�000

H11011-08 1�000

H11011-09 1�000

H11011-10 1�000

H11012-08A 1�000

H110223-01 1�000

PR70001 1�000

PR70002 1�000

PR70003 11.990 1�000

4 1300472-001 2�000

202021-010A 1�000

1083A0A-0 1�000

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:6

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 S186011-ZP 单位:mm
比例  1:2

32

S186011-2B01-I012

Bidet Sprayer Set

Thread: G1/2
Length of the hose: 1.2 m
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BIDET SPRAYERS

JM130-QR-74/1.0

福建西河卫浴科技有限公司

44.3

74.2

142.3

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

• • • • • • • • / 0.00 A

更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

基本尺寸 未注公差 制 图 日 期 版 次

0～ 20 0.15 校 验 日 期

>20～ 60 0.2 设 计 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>60～ 100 0.25 审 核 日 期 材 料 17:120

>100 0.35 批 准 日 期 名 称

未注角度公差   1.0 模具编号 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张 图 号 DRW0001 单位:mm

序号 零件编号 规 格 表面处理 备注

S189011-1A02-I012

Bidet Sprayer Set

Thread: G1/2
Length of the hose: 1.2 m

JM130-4R-75/1.0

福建西河卫浴科技有限公司

14 

44

87

17
0

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm
2
) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

 >.2@ A 
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

序号 图号 零件名称 材料 数䠅 备注

1 S186011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1

3 H11011 1

4 1300472-001 2

S186011-ZP>@BOM᱄㓼表

序号 图号 零件名称 材 料 重 䠅>g@ 表面积>dm
2
@ 数䠅 对䊗ᨅ䘦 ⢟料㊱型 备注

-- 0 0 5 --
1 S186011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1�000

140700501-001 O型ാ 1BR70 2�000

140700544-001 O形ാ 1BR 1�000

140701256-002 O形ാ 1BR 0.000 2�000

S176013-05 㷰㓯接头 ASA 1�000

S186011-01 本体 ABS 1�000

S186011-02 按䫤 ABS 1�000

S186011-03 面ⴌ ABS 1�000

S186011-06 内ᷬ POM 1�000

S186011-07 ᕯ㉝ SUS304 1�000

S189011-05 ᧞ᵼ POM 1�000

S27021-02 出水ྍ S,R 1�000

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1�000

3 H11011 1�000

H11011-01 1�000

H11011-02 2�000

H11011-03 2�000

H11011-04 2�000

H11011-05 2�000

H11011-08 1�000

H11011-09 1�000

H11011-10 1�000

H11012-08A 1�000

H110223-01 1�000

PR70001 1�000

PR70002 1�000

PR70003 11.990 1�000

4 1300472-001 2�000

202021-010A 1�000

1083A0A-0 1�000

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:6

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 S186011-ZP 单位:mm
比例  1:2

32

JM130-4R-75/1.0

福建西河卫浴科技有限公司

14 

44

87

17
0

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm
2
) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

 >.2@ A 
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

序号 图号 零件名称 材料 数䠅 备注

1 S186011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1

3 H11011 1

4 1300472-001 2

S186011-ZP>@BOM᱄㓼表

序号 图号 零件名称 材 料 重 䠅>g@ 表面积>dm
2
@ 数䠅 对䊗ᨅ䘦 ⢟料㊱型 备注

-- 0 0 5 --
1 S186011-00 单功能௭ᷠ花洒 1�000

140700501-001 O型ാ 1BR70 2�000

140700544-001 O形ാ 1BR 1�000

140701256-002 O形ാ 1BR 0.000 2�000

S176013-05 㷰㓯接头 ASA 1�000

S186011-01 本体 ABS 1�000

S186011-02 按䫤 ABS 1�000

S186011-03 面ⴌ ABS 1�000

S186011-06 内ᷬ POM 1�000

S186011-07 ᕯ㉝ SUS304 1�000

S189011-05 ᧞ᵼ POM 1�000

S27021-02 出水ྍ S,R 1�000

2 4111-01 墙座 ABS 1�000

3 H11011 1�000

H11011-01 1�000

H11011-02 2�000

H11011-03 2�000

H11011-04 2�000

H11011-05 2�000

H11011-08 1�000

H11011-09 1�000

H11011-10 1�000

H11012-08A 1�000

H110223-01 1�000

PR70001 1�000

PR70002 1�000

PR70003 11.990 1�000

4 1300472-001 2�000

202021-010A 1�000

1083A0A-0 1�000

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期

会 签 日 期 产品型号 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 1:6

批 准 日 期 名 称

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 S186011-ZP 单位:mm
比例  1:2

32

S186011-7Q02-I012

Bidet Sprayer Set

Thread: G1/2
Length of the hose: 1.2 m

02303-1C-I011

Bidet Sprayer Set

Thread: G1/2
Hose length: 1.2 m

BIDET SPRAYERS

S27021-2B01-I011

Bidet Sprayer Set

Thread: G1/2
Hose length: 1.2 m

B
ath

ro
o
m

S
u
ite

s
F

au
ce

ts
S
h
o
w

e
rs

B
ath

ro
o
m

 
A

cce
sso

rie
s

C
o
m

p
le

m
e
n
tary

 
P

ro
d

u
cts

C
o
m

m
e
rcial

F
ittin

g
s

K
itch

e
n
 S

in
ks

&
 M

ixe
rs

S
m

art T
o
ile

ts
C

e
ram

ics
B

ath
ro

o
m

C
ab

in
e
ts

S
h
o
w

e
r

E
n
clo

su
re

s
B

ath
tu

b
s



181

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

182



183

Adopting the latest generation of double folding design, which 

seamlessly conceals when not in use and is convenient to use.

Double folding for saving space

184

Adopting JOMOO's advanced multi-layer 

electroplating technique, the product is fully coated 

with an oxidized film, providing comprehensive 

protection and ensuring superior stability and 

durability.

Long-lasting chrome finish

They are universally compatible with accessory 

kits, allowing for the proper arrangement of 

bathroom essentials and effectively enhancing 

space utilization.

Expanded large 
space for storage

Made of premium 304 stainless steel material 

with high-density construction, they are resistant 

to scratches and corrosion, ensuring a long 

lifetime and being safe to use.

Durable and 
corrosion resistant
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Toilet Paper Holder

160×100×80mm

9304907 (customizable)

NEW
Q2,2024

Shelf

552×120×20mm

9305113 (customizable)

Robe Hook

20×60×44mm

93051G1 (customizable)

Toilet Brush Holder

110×118×383mm

9305111 (customizable)

Double Toilet Paper Holder

280×100×85mm

9304917 (customizable)

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail

600×230×123mm

9305112 (customizable)

Double Towel Bar

688×50×123mm

9305109 (customizable)

Single Towel Bar

600×83×50mm

9305108 (customizable)

Toilet Paper Holder

164×72×28mm

9305107 (customizable)

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

FONTAINE
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Bathroom Accessory Set (3-in-1)

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail：620×233×155mm
Double Towel Bar：620×123×80mm
toilet brush holder：355×126×115mm

9301750-LE-1

Single Towel Bar

450×55×80mm

9301708-LE-1

Corner Basket

248×248×45mm

9301713-LE-1

Toilet Paper Holder

180×135×100mm

9301707-LE-1

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

MUA
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Toilet Paper Holder

160×100×80mm

9304907 (customizable)）

NEW
Q2,2024

Shelf

552×120×20mm

9305113 (customizable)） 

Robe Hook

20×60×44mm

93051G1 (customizable)）

Toilet Brush Holder

110×118×383mm

9305111 (customizable)）

Double Toilet Paper Holder

280×100×85mm

9304917 (customizable)）

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail

600×230×123mm

9305112 (customizable)）

Double Towel Bar

688×50×123mm

9305109 (customizable)）

Single Towel Bar

600×83×50mm

9305108 (customizable)）） 

Toilet Paper Holder

164×72×28mm

9305107 (customizable)）

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

NEW
Q2,2024

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

VOYAGE
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Towel Ring

210×Φ90×81mm

P933306-1B-3

Double Robe Hook

86×75×51mm

P933301-1B-3

Toilet Paper Holder

149×135×75mm

P933307-1B-3

Soap Basket

155×125×55mm

935405-1B-I011

Toilet Brush Holder

350×100×140mm

934611-1B1-1

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail

653×123×220mm

P933312-1B-3

Single Towel Bar

653×81×53mm

P933308-1B-3

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

MOCO
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Corner Basket

248×248×52mm

P937117-7Z-1

Toilet Brush Holder

152×116×354mm

939811-7Z-I011

Soap Basket

138.8×133×60mm

939805-7Z-I011

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail

597×180×204mm

9301112-7Z-I011

Single Towel Bar

597×100×59mm

9301108-7Z-I011

Double Towel Bar

597×151×104mm

9301109-7Z-I011

Toilet Paper Holder

160×100×82mm

9300207-7Z-I011

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

HOMY
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Toilet Paper Holder

146*149*73mm

935007-PB-1

Single Towel Bar

615×55×71mm

935008-PB-1

Double Towel Bar

655×121×55mm

935009-PB-1

Toilet Brush Holder

346×115×155mm

935011-PB-1

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail

630×230×100mm

935012-PB-1

Robe Hook

Ф55×49mm

P9300401 (customizable)）

Toilet Paper Holder

138×112×100mm

P933907 (customizable)）

Double Toilet Paper Holder

270×112×100mm

P933915 (customizable)）

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

MOYAN
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Robe Hook

40×66×62mm

P9301601-HBS-1

Double Robe Hook

120×62×66mm

P9301602-HBS-1

Toilet Brush Holder

95×120×350mm

9301711-LH-I011

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail

625×116×232mm

P9301612-HBS-1

Robe Hook

217×73×65mm

P9301606-HBS-1

Toilet Paper Holder

160×103×70mm

P9301607-HBS-1

Single Towel Bar

625×85×40mm

P9301608-HBS-1

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

WINCOOL
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Basin Grab Bar

632×193×32mm

P938923-00-1

Lift Up Grab Bar

700×250×100mm

P938912-00-1

Urinal Grab Bar

676×550×515mm

P938910-00-1

L Shape Grab Bar

600×600×76mm

P938911-00-1

Robe Hook

60×30×37mm

9301801-1B1-1

Recessed Toilet 
Paper Holder

1200×350×164mm

P939023-7B-1

Recessed Toilet 
Paper Holder

340×140×750mm

03117-7Z-1

Recessed Toilet 
Paper Holder

1200×330×125mm

P939008-7B-2

Retractable Clothesline

214×φ93×54mm

P937214-AB-2

BATHROOM ACCESSORIES

Bathroom Accessory Set
(4-in-1)

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail: 
600×255.5×190mm
Double Towel Bar: 
634×131×104mm
Toilet brush holder: 
350×190×114mm
Toilet paper holder:
175×120×90mm

Towel rack: 
630×230×180mm 
Single towel bar: 
657×76×57mm 
Tissue box: 
150×150×145mm 
Toilet brush holder: 
155×115×358mm

Towel Rack with Hanging Rail:
620×233×155mm
Double Towel Bar:
620×123×80mm
Toilet brush holder: 
355×126×115mm

934616-1B1-1

Bathroom Accessory Set
(4-in-1)

939448-LE-I011

Bathroom Accessory Set
(3-in-1)

9301750-LH-I011

Double Toilet Paper Holder

280×120×72mm

9301807-1B-1

 Grab Bar

678×Φ78×76mm

P939080-00-1

Multi-fuctional Grab Bar

719×500×120mm

P938927-00-1

L Shape Grab Bar

700×700×86mm

P938922-00-1

 Grab Bar

598×85×68mm

P938921-00-1
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BATHROOM ACCESSORIES
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OTHER ACCESSORIES

202



With a strong magnetic core, silicone ring sealing, and 

a fully upgraded drain connector, it achieves multiple 

layers of sealing, effectively isolating bacteria and 

viruses in the drainage pipeline, ensuring a healthy and 

fresh environment.

Odor Prevention For Your Health

The newly upgraded strong magnetic floor drain is made of ultra-strong 

neodymium iron boron material, which does not demagnetize even after 

prolonged use. The odor-proof cover adheres more firmly, providing 

excellent odor-proof and drainage performance.

Stronger Magnetic Floor Drain Core

203 204

A vertical drain design with a large opening is capable of reaching 

a peak drainage speed of 0.65 L/S, providing effortless drainage 

for household use.

Enhanced Drainage Performance

Durable Finish Concealed DesignEco-Friendly 

Chamfer Angle

Anti-Clog 

And Easy Clean



205 206

92399-1B-I011

Floor Drain for Dry Area

100×100mm

FLOOR DRAINS

92472-7A-I021

92515-HBS-1

92162 (customizable)）

92473-7A-I021

92432-1B-I021

92162 (customizable)）

92162-7B-I011

92474-7A-1

92495-HBS-1

P92410-1B-1

Floor Drain for Shower Area

Floor Drain for Shower Area

Floor Drain for Shower Area

Floor Drain for Shower Area

Floor Drain for Shower Area

Floor Drain for Shower Area

Floor Drain for Shower Area

Floor Drain for Shower Area

Floor Drain for Shower Area

Floor Drain for Shower Area

300×80mm

300×85mm

150×150mm

600×80mm

100×100mm

150×150mm

150×150mm

900×80mm

100×100mm

100×100mm

92523-HBS-1 

Floor Drain for Shower Area

100×100mm
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WASTE FITTINGS

91084-1B-I011

91084-KB-1

91102-1C-I011

91103-1B-I011

91084-DBC-1

91084-EBS-1

91194-1B-1

91104-1B-I011

91084-CB-1

9135-1C1-I011

91168-1B-1

91169-1B-1

Push-Open Waste

Push-Open Waste

Push-Open Waste

Push-Open Waste

Push-Open Waste

Push-Open Waste

Horizontal Waste Set

Flip-Over Waste

Push-Open Waste

Push-Open Waste

Flip-Over Basin Waste

Push-Open Waste

Pipe diameter: φ32mm
Length: 180mm

Pipe diameter: φ32mm
Length: 180mm

Pipe diameter: φ32mm
Length: 85mm

Pipe diameter: φ32mm
Length: 181mm

Pipe diameter: φ32mm
Length: 180mm

Pipe diameter: φ32mm
Length: 180mm

φ32×140×600mm

Pipe diameter: φ32mm 
Length: 180mm

Pipe diameter: φ32mm
Length: 180mm

Pipe diameter: φ32mm
Length: 203mm

Pipe diameter: φ32mm 
Length: 180mm

Pipe diameter: φ32mm 
Length: 180mm

WASTE FITTINGS

9B637-000-I011

H5835-030123C-I011

9B632-010-I011 H5388-050101C-I011

Waste Pipe

PVC Connection Hose

Wall-Mounted Waste Pipe Stainless Steel Braided Hose

Pipe diameter: φ32mm
Length: 800mm

Pipe diameter:  φ32mm
Length: 80mm

Length: 500mm

Length: 300mm
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ANGLE VALVES

74095-706/1B-1

74095 (customizable)

74098-732/HCS-I011

74080-306/1C-I011

74095-706/HBS-1

74098 (customizable)

74071-156/1C-I011

44080-306/1C-I011

74095 (customizable)

44098 (customizable)

44071-156/1C-I011

Angle Valve + Bidet Sprayer

Angle Valve + Bidet Sprayer

Cold-Only angle valve

Cold-Only angle valve

Angle Valve + Bidet Sprayer

Cold-Only angle valve

Cold-Only angle valve

Hot-Only angle valve

Angle Valve + Bidet Sprayer

Hot-Only angle valve

Hot-Only Angle Valve

Screw thread: G1/2
hose Length:1.3 m

Screw thread: G1/2
hose Length:1.3 m

Length: 44mm. Height: 81mm. 
Installation thread: G1/2

Water inlet thread: G1/2

Screw thread: G1/2
hose Length:1.3 m

Screw thread: G1/2

Water inlet thread: G1/2

Water inlet thread: G1/2

Screw thread: G1/2
hose Length:1.3 m

Screw thread: G1/2

Water inlet thread: G1/2
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COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS
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九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P5E1029-10/30-CJM 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 感应面盆龙头

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 单位:mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

 故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

安
装
厚
度

M32X1.5

75

200

G1/2

18
°

154

14
0

178

46

22
9

COMMERCIAL FITTINGS

P5E1012-30-CJM P5E1029-30-CJM P5E1011-30-CJM P5E1023-30-CJM

Touchless Basin Cold Tap Touchless Basin Cold Tap Touchless Basin Cold Tap Touchless Basin Cold Tap

P5E1009-10-CJM

Touchless Basin Cold Tap

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P5E1011-30-CJM 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:5

批 准 日 期 名 称 感应面盆龙头

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 单位:mm

*感应龙头适用于单孔面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

 故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

(200)

50
0

82
0

G1/2

安
装

厚
度

 M
AX

35

70°

147

12
0

184

∅50

∅2520
7

M34X1.5

⌀35

安
装

厚
度

 M
AX

35G1/2

74
.7

96

42

M32X1.5

(5
00

mm
)

(8
20

mm
）

(200mm)

30~

11
0

13146

13
3

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P5E1023-30-CJM 比 例

审核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 感应面盆龙头

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 单位:mm

*感应龙头适用于单孔面盆，安装孔尺寸：n35mm
*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，
 故保留对产品规格及尺寸变更的权利，
 届时恕不另行通知。

P5E1016-30-CJM

Touchless Basin Cold Tap

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P5E1016-30-CJM 比 例

审核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 感应面盆龙头

模具编 / 页 共 1 张 第 1  图 号 单位:mm

*感应龙头适用于单孔面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

 故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

安
装
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度
 M
AX
35
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42.0

M32X1.5

(5
00
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)

(8
20
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）

(200mm)

∅47

13
5

18°

118

10
8

51E1210-11-CJM1

Touchless Basin Cold Tap
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九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P5E1031-10/30-CJM 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 感应入墙面盆龙头

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 单位:mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

 故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

50
0

G1/2

82
0

穿线管

35
0

13
0

∅60257.3

35
°

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P5E1022-10/30-CJM 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 感应入墙面盆龙头

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 单位:mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

 故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

穿线管264.0

11°

35
0.
0

70.0

13
0.
0

G1/2

82
0.
0

50
0.
0

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校 验 日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P5E1022-10/30-CJM 比 例

审 核 日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 感应入墙面盆龙头

模具编号 / 页 次 共 1 张 第 1 张  图 号 单位:mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

 故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

穿线管264.0

11°

35
0.
0

70.0

13
0.
0

G1/2

82
0.
0

50
0.
0

COMMERCIAL FITTINGS

P5E1031-30-CJM 5122-1B3-3 P5E1022-30-CJM

Touchless Spout

P5E3001-10-CJM

Squatting Pan Sensor

Touchless Spout Touchless Spout

P5E8002-30-CJM

Touchless Soap Dispensor

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校
验

日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P5E8002-30-CJM 比 例

审
核

日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 感应给皂器

模具编 / 页 共 1 张 第 1  图 号 单位:mm

*感应龙头适用于单孔面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

 故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。
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28°

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校
验

日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P5E8002-30-CJM 比 例

审
核

日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 感应给皂器

模具编 / 页 共 1 张 第 1  图 号 单位:mm

*感应龙头适用于单孔面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

 故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。

82
0

∅35
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∅65
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8
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1
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1
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55

116

95.5

96

28°

P5E2003-10-6JM

Urinal Sensor

P5E8003-30-CJM

Touchless Soap Dispensor

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校
验

日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P5E8003-30-CJM 比 例

审
核

日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 感应给皂器

模具编 / 页 共 1 张 第 1  图 号 单位:mm

*感应龙头适用于单孔面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

 故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。
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35°

95

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ ■ 0.00 A
更

改

栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

设 计 日 期 版 次

校
验

日 期 1.0

会 签 日 期 产品型号 P5E8003-30-CJM 比 例

审
核

日 期 材 料 组合材料 1:1

批 准 日 期 名 称 感应给皂器

模具编 / 页 共 1 张 第 1  图 号 单位:mm

*感应龙头适用于单孔面盆，安装孔尺寸： 35mm

*JOMOO公司奉行不断提升产品设计与性能的方针，

 故保留对产品规格及

 尺寸变更的权利，届时恕不另行通知。
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KITCHEN MIXERS & SINKS

216
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The smooth pull-out/pull-down function allows you to 

fill water freely without considering the limit space. It 

brings a more comfortable experience to the family.

Extended Flexibility

Freedom of 360° rotation offers more space and 

provides a more enjoyable washing experience.

360° Swivel Spout

 
It’s an ideal, powerful spray for washing dishes and 

bowls and a great helper for a clean kitchen.

Blade-Shaped Spray

When you open the handle, you get cold water first, 

rather than hot water flowing immediately. The cold 

start feature significantly reduces energy consumption.

Cold Start

Two separate waterways allow for both connecting 

to the water filter system as well as the water supply, 

which is convenient and saves your kitchen space.

2-In-1 Technology



219

TECHNOLOGIES

Mixes generous quantities of air into the water to 

produce bubble wrapped droplets.

Air Mixed Aerated Spray

Exquisite solid texture by knurling design creates 

unique aesthetics.

Knurling design

The cartridge with millions of service life and precise 

control creates the ultimate water experience with 

ingenious quality.

Ceramic Cartridge

JOMOO multiple finishes made by exquisite process 

which resist corrosion and keep a long lasting 

fashionable style. 

Durable Finish

Easily switch between aerated spray and shower spray.

Dual Spray

220
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KITCHEN MIXERS

33166-711/1B-Z

Side Lever Kitchen Mixer

33142-772/CA-Z

Pull-Down Kitchen Mixer

33191-823/DC-I011

Side Lever Kitchen Mixer

33138-123/DBC-Z

Pull-Down Kitchen Mixer

360˚

360˚

360˚

360˚

NEW
Q3,2024
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33080-229/1B1-Z

Side Lever Kitchen Mixer

KITCHEN MIXERS

33145-594/5B-Z

Pull-Out Kitchen Mixer
90°

25°
45°45°

35
0

31
3

185

∅28

M34X1.5

(7
20
)

0～
36

∅42

23020-648/1B-Z

2-in-1 Kitchen Mixer

P33160-662/7B-Z

Side Lever Kitchen Mixer

360˚

360˚

360˚

360˚



The patented hydrophilic nanocoating process has 

super hydrophilic performance. It forms a water 

film that penetrates under the oil, making it easy to 

remove the grease and clean with just a rinse.

Hydrophilic 
Nano Anti-Oil Surface

Hydrophilic nano-coating

Sandblasting layer

Passivation layer

Embossed layer

SUS304

223

The X-shaped water guide line allows for quick drain 

and makes the sink always dry and clean.

X-Groove Quick Drain

Thanks to the special ladder design, the sink cleverly 

uses the cubical space to separate areas to allow you 

to wash, drain, or chop all in one place, which greatly 

enhances your kitchen space.

User-Friendly Area Separation

The integrated wide waterfall spray is convenient 

for washing a large area of fruits, vegetables, and 

tableware, which makes you more efficient in the 

kitchen.

Wide Waterfall Spray

224
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Anti-condensation coating can quickly absorbs 

moisture to keep your cabinet always dry.

Anti-Condensation

Sound absorption rubber pad ensures soft water flow 

for a quiet kitchen experience.

Sound Absorption

A knob equipped ensures a constant flow and 

accurate water temperature adjustment. 

Constant Flow & Temp-Controlled

Innovative integrated cup washer provides efficient 

cup cleaning with just one-press rinse.

Integrated Cup Washer

User-friendly drainage position design frees up 

valuable space for kitchen essentials.

Rear-Set Drainage

The high hardness of stainless steel ensures 

resistance to wear and corrosion for long-term use.

Wear &  Corrosion Resistant

TECHNOLOGIES
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KITCHEN SINKS

06239-AZ-1

Stainless Steel Single Bowl Sink

06293-BZ-1

Stainless Steel Single Bowl Sink

C C

06269-CZ-1

06269-CZ-1

Stainless Steel Single Bowl Sink

06222-BZ1-1

Stainless Steel Single Bowl Sink
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KITCHEN SINKS

P06230-7Z-2

Stainless Steel Single Bowl Sink

P06108-7Z1-2

Stainless Steel Single Bowl Sink

06178-7Z-1

Stainless Steel Single Bowl Sink
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SMART TOILETS

230
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A laser sensor allows quick foot operation even 

when wearing black, shiny leather shoes.

Foot Laser Sensor

Equipped with a pump that provides the stable and increased flushing 

power to thoroughly clean just one time, achieving a high-efficient flush 

without water pressure limitation.

Pump-Assisted High-Efficient Flush

232

The thickened foam layer effectively prevents splashing.

The sterilization formula kills common bacteria with a 99% sterilization rate.

800 ml of foam covers the water surface entirely, blocking the odor.

The foam has an anti-sticking effect, lubricating the bowl walls and enhacing the flushing efficiency.

BACTERICIDAL FOAM STERILZATION
AND DEODORIZATION TECHNOLOGY

30mm Thick Foam
For Your Peace Of Mind

Anti-StickingAnti-Splash SterilizationAnti-Odor
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Power Outage Flush
Don't worry about power outages, as normal 
flushing is possible even during a blackout, 
ensuring uninterrupted functionality for your 
entire family all day long. 

Multiple functions can be easily switched 
with just one control button. It allows you to 
effortlessly switch between different functions 
with a simple press and rotation of the knob.

One Knob Smart Control

The catalytic deodorizing system automatically 
activates once taking a seat, which efficiently 
eliminates odors without leaving any unpleasant 
smells behind.

Catalytic Deodorization

With a built-in intelligent temperature sensor, it 
can accurately detect the ambient temperature 
and auto-adjust seat temperature to ensure a 
comfortable, warm seating experience.

Auto-Adjust Seat Temperature

Spray nozzles automatically sterilize every time 
before washing, with a 99% sterilization rate.

UV Sterilization
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Water layer covers the bowl surface. It prevents waste from sticking to the bowl. Waste is more likely to be washed off.

Before each use, the toilet bowl is automatically sprayed with 

water forming a protective layer on the surface making it harder 

for waste to stick to the glazing.

360° Toilet Bowl Pre-wetting
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COMFORTABLE WASH 
WITH DIFFERENT SPRAYS

236

 

A powerful pulsating spray offers efficient 
cleaning and a relaxing wash after use.

Rear Wash

A front wash mode provides a gentle spray 
dedicated to women to ensure a comfortable 
cleaning.

Front Wash

A powerful pulsating massage water spray 
helps individuals with constipation trouble 
and cleans thoroughly.

Defecation Promoting Wash

The air-mixed spray provides a gentle and 
soothing cleansing experience, catering to 
individuals with sensitive skin and those 
experiencing discomfort in the rear area.

Aerated Comfortable Wash

A wash with a wide automatic movement 
distance of up to 36mm provides a 
comprehensive cleaning.

Movable Massage Wash



237237

The microwave induction device integrated 

in the toilet seat allows for automatic lid 

opening when a person approaches.

Auto Lid OpeningSIAA

High hardness and wear resistance with high 

99.9% antibacterial rate

Antibacterial Seat

Automatically water clean before and after 

each use, with a 360° surrounding water flow 

cleaning.

Self-Cleaning Nozzle
Multiple levels of seat temperature can be 

adjusted to meet different seasons

Comfortable Heated Seat

The electrolyzed water with hypochlorous 

acid contained efffectively sterilizes with a 

sterilization rate of up to 95%. 

Electrolytic Sterilizing Water

Light-sensitive night light with multiple 

adjustable levels provides considerate 

brightness.

Smart Night Light
It’s easy to clean and resistant to dirt with 

the rimless inner bowl design

Rimless Bowl

Specifically designed with a micrometer-level 

anti-scaling pre-filter to purify the water.

Built-in Filter
It’s clear to display the temperature of 

water and seat and convenient for adjusting 

temperature as per your preference.

Smart Display

After using, the seat sensor detects that 

the user has left and immediately activates 

automatic flushing.

Off-Seat Auto Flush 
Warm air drying with 28m/s strong wind and 

adjustable temperature makes comfortable 

and fast drying.

Fast Warm Air Dryer

TECHNOLOGIES

238
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SMART TOILETS

Concealed cistern included
Chrome control plate included

ZD8611-SA-CJM220

Wall-Hung Smart Toilet

Concealed cistern included
Chrome control plate included

ZD8611-S2-CJM220

Wall-Hung Smart Toilet

Concealed cistern included
Chrome control plate included

PD9101-SA-CJM220

Wall-Hung Smart Toilet

SIAA

SMART TOILETS

B
ath

ro
o
m

S
u
ite

s
F

au
ce

ts
S
h
o
w

e
rs

B
ath

ro
o
m

 
A

cce
sso

rie
s

C
o
m

p
le

m
e
n
tary

 
P

ro
d

u
cts

C
o
m

m
e
rcial

F
ittin

g
s

K
itch

e
n
 S

in
ks

&
 M

ixe
rs

S
m

art T
o
ile

ts
C

e
ram

ics
B

ath
ro

o
m

C
ab

in
e
ts

S
h
o
w

e
r

E
n
clo

su
re

s
B

ath
tu

b
s

ZD8920-SA-CJM305

Smart Toilet

ZD6310-SA-IDO305

Smart Toilet

ZD8610-SA-IDO305

Smart Toilet
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SMART TOILETS

~

~

~

~

~

~

PZ11365-1-0/31KB-1

Electric Lift Combined Toilet

Electric lifting for easier standing up
Integrated SOS emergency alarm
Toilet lid not included

J11455-2-1/31K-IDO

Light Smart Toilet

SIAA

ZD7140-SA-IDO305

Smart Toilet
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CERAMICS

244
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JOMOO glaze：0.084um

Regular glaze：0.13um

Iron content

Fine As Silk
Shiny And Clean

246

Embryonic bottom glaze
Glaze thickness up to 0.3mm

strong and sturdy

Bright glaze
Glaze thickness up to 0.2mm thick

The glaze layer is thickened and
the color is brighter and whiter

Antibacterial glaze
Glaze thickness up to 0.2mm

Easy to clean, antibacterial

GDDCM report: 24 hours testing, for Escherichia coli antibacterial rate of 99.99%
Antibacterial rate detection basis and method code: JC/T897-2014

Rare earth antibacterial glaze,
24-hour antibacterial rate of 99.99%

Long-Lasting Antibacterial
Health Protection

The raw material of JOMOO ceramics is kaolin with iron content <1%. This kaolin is crack 

resistant, bright white in color, and not easy to blacken; after alcination at 1280° high 

temperature, its water absorption is <0.1%, no yellowing, and no odor accumulation.



Water Seal

Deep water seal design, 
effectively blocking the odor,
while avoiding splashing.

247

The flushing step is designed with a C-shaped structure with no blind spots, making it easier to clean. It is not prone 

to yellowing from prolonged use and prevents the accumulation of dirt. With the industry pioneering rare earth 

antibacterial glaze, the antibacterial rate is up to 99% to achieve comprehensive cleanliness.

Rimless toilet bowl, easy to clean Smooth rimless swirling flush for thorough cleaning 

Rimless Inner Bowl Without Any Flushing Blind Spots 
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Super large
drainage pipe diameter,
dirt is not easy to block.

Super Large 
Trapway

360°
Trapway Fully Glazed

Smooth flushing.

Smooth flushing, No clogging, No odor.

Extra Wide Trapway
Higher Water Seal

360° Fully Glazed Trapway
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Double pressurized water jets form a 360° swirling tornado flush and 

work with a S-trap strong siphon to clean just in one rinse.

Double Vortex Flush

An extra-large flush valve with high flow ensures rapid and thorough cleaning.

3-Inch Flush Valve

250

It is equipped with a high-quality flush valve with strong flushing performance to achieve hard-core water-saving 

technology. Supposing that a family has four members and each one goes to the toilet six times a day, it saves 19.2 

liters of water per day, which is 7 tons per year.

High-quality urea-formaldehyde seat and lid 

provide enhanced hardness and resistance to 

scratches, which maintain a smooth surface and 

unchanged color even for long-term use.

PP seat and lid molded by advanced hot-melt 

technology result in a glossy surface, excellent 

flexibility and resistance to breakage.

Water Saving

Soft Close UF Seat & Lid Soft Close PP Seat & Lid
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询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(kg) 产品定位

□ □ □ □ / / B

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 1.2

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:12

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无划痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.MTM7200按照小牧品牌卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/XMJCP

004001-2023”执行,其他按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“

Q/JMJCP 009002-2022”执行。

更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

1 新增新型号图纸适用 王璐 2023.12.14

1 新增MTM7200 P11482图纸适用 王璐 2024.1.18

1 1

陶瓷

11412-2-2/11KA-1 挂墙坐便器

141167744-064
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适
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141167744-064
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X11450-2-6/11KA-1

X11450-2-2/11KB-1

X11450-2-2/11KA-1

11412-2-6/11KA-1

11412-2-2/11KB-1

名称 零件编号

1
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2

I
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I
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询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(kg) 产品定位

□ □ □ □ / / B

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 1.2

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:12

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无划痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.MTM7200按照小牧品牌卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/XMJCP

004001-2023”执行,其他按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“

Q/JMJCP 009002-2022”执行。

更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

1 新增新型号图纸适用 王璐 2023.12.14

1 新增MTM7200 P11482图纸适用 王璐 2024.1.18

1 1

陶瓷

11412-2-2/11KA-1 挂墙坐便器

141167744-064

D00020669

1

图

纸

适
用

MTM7200-180-11K-11 141168394-064

P11482-0-1/11K-1

141167744-064

JMT201-00P1K-216

P11421-2-1/11KA-1

X11450-2-6/11KA-1

X11450-2-2/11KB-1

X11450-2-2/11KA-1

11412-2-6/11KA-1

11412-2-2/11KB-1

名称 零件编号

1

2

2

I

25±225±2

I
3:1

MTM7200贴小牧商标,其他贴九牧商标

11213-2-1/51Z-I041

P11421-2-1/11KA-1

One-Piece Toilet

Wall-Hung Toilet

11413 (customizable)

11413-2-2/11K-I011

Wall-Hung Toilet

Wall-Hung Toilet

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / / A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 1.1

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:15

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

141167002-064

D00020419

挂墙座便器

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无划痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMJCP

009002-2020”执行。

陶瓷

更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期
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询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / / A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 1.1

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:15

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

141167002-064

D00020419

挂墙座便器

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无划痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMJCP

009002-2020”执行。

陶瓷

更

改
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标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期
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11405-2/11KA-I011

1187-2/11Z-I011

Wall-Hung Toilet

Wall-Hung Toilet
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CONCEALED CISTERNS

95072-00-2

Concealed Cistern

95058-00-I011 95043-00-I011

Concealed Cistern Concealed Cistern

Chrome plate included
With painted iron frame
Cistern material:  HDPE 
Flush volume 4-6L adjustable
Front press
Load bearing capacity 400KG 

Chrome plate included
With painted iron frame
Cistern material:  HDPE 
Flush volume 3-4.5L adjustable
Front press
Load bearing capacity 400KG 

Chrome plate included
With painted iron frame
Cistern material:  HDPE 
Flush volume 4-6L adjustable
Top press/ front press
Load bearing capacity 400KG 
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2.ᢝ行标准：ള标GB 26730-2011ૂԷ标
4/JMJCP 009010Ă2019。 
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BASINS

157±
3

410±5

363±5

45±
2

≥ 72±
5

≥
6

110±5

48
0-3

157±3

41
0±
5

36
3±
5

45±2

≥

72±5

≥6

11
0±
5

480-3

12103-1/11P-I011

12661-1/01K-I011

Pedestal Basin

Artistic Basin

12748-1/11P-I011

P12701-1/06P-A

Semi-Pedestal Basin

Artistic Basin

I

1
10

±
2

85
±
5

400±8

4
00

±
8

4
10

±
8

410±8

1
5±

2

I

3:1

25
+5 0

≥∅60

∅44±3∅65±5

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(kg) 产品定位

□ □ □ □ / / A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 2.0

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:10

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻;

2.表面应平滑，无划痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕;

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理;

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMJCP

009002-2022”执行。 陶瓷

更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

1 1

艺术盆

D000020006

P12701-1/01K1-1

I

1
10

±
2

85
±
5

400±8

4
00

±
8

4
10

±
8

410±8

1
5±

2

I

3:1

25
+5 0

≥∅60

∅44±3∅65±5

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(kg) 产品定位

□ □ □ □ / / A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 2.0

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:10

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻;

2.表面应平滑，无划痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕;

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理;

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMJCP

009002-2022”执行。 陶瓷

更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

1 1

艺术盆

D000020006

P12701-1/01K1-1

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(kg) 产品定位

□ □ □ □ / 0.00 A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 1.1

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:10

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

技术要求

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无划痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMJCP

009002-2022”执行。

陶瓷

141167374-064

D000204711 1

690±10

14
0±

3I

1
5±

2

1
12
±
3

25
+5 -0

≥∅60

∅44±3∅65±5 3
95

±
7

图

纸

适

用

12741-1/01K-1 141168214-064

名称 零件编号1

P12741-1/01K-1 艺术盆

I
3:1

更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

1 增加12741-1/01K-1图纸适用 王璐 2023.11.201

P12701-1/01K1-1

12741-1/01K-I011

Artistic Basin

Artistic Basin
询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / 0.00 A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:15

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 第  页/共  页  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

141101148-024
陶瓷
台上盆

D00020459

1.0

1
96
±

3

45±5

48±3

30±2

∅21±1

455±9

4
55
±
9

≥10

≥30 ≥30 ≥30

I

I

10±2

≥10

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无画痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准

“MS 2578:2014 ”执行。

技术要求:

3:1

1
50
±

3

∅44±2 ∅65±3

≥∅60

370±7

3
90
±

7

BASINS
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12719-1/01K-I011

12138-1/01Z-I011

Artistic Basin

Counter Top Basin

550±10

44
0±
8

19
0±
548±2 10±2 90
±
5

12725-1/11K-I011

12681-1/01Z-I011

Counter Top Basin

Counter Top Basin

12409-1/11Z-I011

12703-1/01P-I011

Counter Top Basin

Counter Top Basin

Push-Open Waste
With Ceramic Cover Included
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BASINS

12720-1/01K-I011

P1C201-1/12-1

Counter Top Basin

Stainless Steel Basin

P1C201-1/16-1

P1C201-1/13-1

Stainless Steel Basin

Stainless Steel Basin

∅44±3

500±10

18
3

46
3

∅44±3

500±10

18
3

46
3

P1C201-1/14-1

P12664-1/11Z-1

Stainless Steel Basin

Semi-Reccessed Basin

Color: PVD brushed classic gold Color: PVD brushed classic gold

Color: PVD brushed gun metal Color: PVD brushed gun metal

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / 0.00 A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 1.1

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:10

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

1 盆内深127±5改为130±5 吴梦辉 2021.11.15

1 总高173±3改为175±3 吴梦辉 2021.11.15

1 总宽382±7改为385±7 吴梦辉 2021.11.15

P12720-1/01K-1

陶瓷

半嵌盆

/ /

I
3:1

535 ±10

48±2

17
5±

3

48±3

53±2

38
5±

7

130±5

10±2

35±2

∅65±5

∅44±3

≥60

I

15±2

467±9

31
3±

6

D00020426

1
2

3

1

2

3

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无画痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMSYJCP

009002-2020”执行。

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / 0.00 A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 1.1

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:10

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

1 盆内深127±5改为130±5 吴梦辉 2021.11.15

1 总高173±3改为175±3 吴梦辉 2021.11.15

1 总宽382±7改为385±7 吴梦辉 2021.11.15

P12720-1/01K-1

陶瓷

半嵌盆

/ /

I
3:1

535 ±10

48±2

17
5±

3

48±3

53±2

38
5±

7

130±5

10±2

35±2

∅65±5

∅44±3

≥60

I

15±2

467±9

31
3±

6

D00020426

1
2

3

1

2

3

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无画痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMSYJCP

009002-2020”执行。

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / 0.00 A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 1.1

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:10

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

1 盆内深127±5改为130±5 吴梦辉 2021.11.15

1 总高173±3改为175±3 吴梦辉 2021.11.15

1 总宽382±7改为385±7 吴梦辉 2021.11.15

P12720-1/01K-1

陶瓷

半嵌盆

/ /

I
3:1

535 ±10

48±2

17
5±

3

48±3

53±2

38
5±

7

130±5

10±2

35±2

∅65±5

∅44±3

≥60

I

15±2

467±9

31
3±

6

D00020426

1
2

3

1

2

3

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无画痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMSYJCP

009002-2020”执行。
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48±2 8
±
2

≥10

3
0±

2

2
08

+3 -1

≥∅60

4
8±

3

3
2±

2

1
60
±
5

∅65±5 ∅44±3

I

500±8
3
55
±
6

560±8
4
15
±
6

30±2

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / 0.00 A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 1.0

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:12

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

陶瓷

更
改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

1 1

125±5

141168082-064

技术要求

配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

表面应平滑，无划痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMJCP

009002-2022”执行。

I
2:1

2
5±

2

P12683-1/01K-2 台下盆(扣烧）

D00020493

48±2 8
±
2

≥10

3
0±

2

2
08

+3 -1

≥∅60

4
8±

3

3
2±

2

1
60
±
5

∅65±5 ∅44±3

I

500±8

3
55
±
6

560±8

4
15
±
6

30±2

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / 0.00 A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 1.0

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:12

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

陶瓷

更
改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

1 1

125±5

141168082-064

技术要求

配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

表面应平滑，无划痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMJCP

009002-2022”执行。

I
2:1

2
5±

2

P12683-1/01K-2 台下盆(扣烧）

D00020493

12707-1/01Z-I011

12683-1/01K-I011

Semi-Reccessed Basin

Undermount Basin

12162-1/11P-I011

12146-1/01Z-I011

Wall-Hung Basin

Undermount Basin

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / 0.00 A
更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 1.0

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:13

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称 台下盆

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无画痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMSYJCP

009002-2020”执行。

D00020423

陶瓷

I
5:1

520±10

36
5±

7

I

25±5

22
5±

5

458±9

30
0±

6

∅44±3

∅65±5

≥60

14
0±

3

48±3

18
2±

4

38±2

∅21±2

P12666-1/01Z-1

25
±
5

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / 0.00 A
更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 1.0

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:13

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称 台下盆

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无画痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMSYJCP

009002-2020”执行。

D00020423

陶瓷

I
5:1

520±10

36
5±

7

I

25±5

22
5±

5

458±9

30
0±

6

∅44±3

∅65±5

≥60

14
0±

3

48±3

18
2±

4

38±2

∅21±2

P12666-1/01Z-1

25
±
5

500

42
0

20
7

500

42
0

20
7

12666-1/01K-I011

12672-1/01K-I011

Undermount Basin

Undermount Basin
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BASINS

455±10

37
5±
8

21
0±
5

455±10

37
5±
8

21
0±
5

12702-1/01K-I011
Undermount Basin
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It’s easy to clean and resistant to dirt with the 

rimless inner bowl design.

Rimless Inner Bowl

Adopting the design of an integrated IR sensor to 

achieve fast activation and cleansing flushing.

Integrated IR Sensor

Using an odor-resistant trap design to 

completely eliminate bad smells.

Odor-Resistant Water Seal

Swiss-imported filter is able to biodegrade urine 

to completely prevent the return of odors.

Odor-Resistant Filter

A 5-inch video player that allows batch uploading 

and playing of content in the backstage.

LED Display

The special ultra-thin edge design offers the 

ultimate in minimalist simplicity.

Ultra-Thin Design

TECHNOLOGIES
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URINALS

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm2) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度

□ □ □ □ / 0.00 A

基本尺寸 未注公差 设 计 日 期 版 次

0～≤15 ±1 校 验 日 期 2.0

>15～≤80 ±2 会 签 日 期 零件编码 比 例

>80～≤200 ±3 审 核 日 期 材 料 1:14

>200～≤500 ±5 批 准 日 期 名 称

>500 ±8 模具编号 / 页 次 共 _ 张 第 _ 张  图 号 单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无划痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMJCP

009002-2022”执行。

陶瓷

更

改
栏

标记 处数 更改内容 签 名 日 期

1 增加图纸适用  王璐 2023.7.17

零件编码 1 1141166392-014

过球≥∅23

140±5

3
7
7
±
7

300±6

8
9
3
±
10

3
23

±
6

219±5

2
-2

1±
2

2-13±2

A

2-∅15±2

∅108±2

212±598±2

177±5

102±5

2
3±

2

∅65±2

1
22

±
2≥30

60±2

≥∅130

6
1
5
±
10

140±5

2-50±3

小便器过滤盖(只适用PJ13056)

∅105±3

141166392-024

D00020051

P13056-1-1Z/01Z-1挂墙式小便器

A

图

纸

适

用

PJ13056-1-1D/31Z-1
141166392-024

PJ13056-1-1A/31Z-1

名称 零件编号1

1

∅
5
3±

2

∅
5
5±

2

1
23

±
4

截面A-A

询价打样试制受控外表面积(dm
2
)参考单重(g)工艺难度

□□□□/0.00A

基本尺寸未注公差设 计日 期版 次

0～≤15±1校 验日 期2.0

>15～≤80±2会 签日 期零件编码比 例

>80～≤200±3审 核日 期材 料1:14

>200～≤500±5批 准日 期名 称

>500±8模具编号/页 次共 _ 张 第 _ 张 图 号单位:mm

九牧厨卫股份有限公司

表单编号：FM MP09000035 Rev.01

技术要求:

1.配件安装应牢固，活动件应灵活无卡阻。

2.表面应平滑，无划痕，凹陷，麻点，裂痕。

3.产品外表面和人体接触部位必须经过圆角处理。

4.未标明事项按九牧卫生陶瓷内控标准“Q/JMJCP

009002-2022”执行。

陶瓷

更

改
栏

标记处数更改内容签 名日 期

1增加图纸适用 王璐2023.7.17

零件编码11 141166392-014

过球≥∅23

140±5

3
7
7
±
7

300±6

8
9
3
±
10

3
23

±
6

219±5

2
-2

1±
2

2-13±2

A

2-∅15±2

∅108±2

212±5 98±2

177±5

102±5

2
3±

2
∅65±2

1
22

±
2 ≥30

60±2

≥∅130

6
1
5
±
10

140±5

2-50±3

小便器过滤盖(只适用PJ13056)

∅105±3

141166392-024

D00020051

P13056-1-1Z/01Z-1挂墙式小便器

A

图

纸

适

用

PJ13056-1-1D/31Z-1
141166392-024

PJ13056-1-1A/31Z-1

名称零件编号 1

1

∅5
3±

2

∅ 5
5±

2

1
23

±
4

截面A-A

P13056-1-1Z/01Z-1

Waterless Urinal

Rear inlet
S-trap
DC power supply

J13069-2D/31K-I011

Floor-Mounted Touchless Urinal

Rear inlet
P-trap/S-trap
DC power supply

J13050-1D/31Z-I011

Wall-Hung/Floor-Mounted Touchless Urinal
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URINALS

24
5±
5

≥30
160±5

65
0±

10

350±5

36
0±

5

mu

24
5±
5

≥30
160±5

65
0±

10

350±5

36
0±

5

mu

245±
5

≥30
160±5

650±
10

350±5

360±
5

mu

J13057-1D/41K-I011

Wall-Hung Touchless Urinal

Rear inlet
P-trap/S-trap
DC power supply

Rear inlet
P-trap
DC power supply

J13061-0D/31Z-I011

Wall-Hung Touchless Urinal

Top inlet
P-trap/S-trap

13055-0Z/51K-I011

Wall-Hung/Floor-Mounted Urinal
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URINALS & SQUATTING PANS

Rear inlet
Front outlet

P14101-1/21P-1

Squatting Pan

13053-1Z/51Z-I011

Wall-Hung Urinal

Top inlet
P-trap/S-trap

14055-1/21P-I011

Squatting Pan

Rear inlet
Front outlet
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BATHROOM CABINETS

270



271

By integrating the functions of a hair dryer and a 

hand dryer into one device, it offers an innovative 

and convenient dual-purpose solution.

Integrated Hand Dryer

Designed with expanded storage space 

for masks, eye shadow, and other beauty 

tools.

Makeup Storage Space
The large-capacity cabinet provides spacious 

storage space to store daily used items.

Ample Storage Space

Using high-quality SUS304 stainless steel accessories 

to effectively reduce noise when close the cabinet.

Premium
Hardware Accessories It responds quickly without delay when the 

human body approaches within one meter. 

Touchless Mirror Light

Selecting high-density premium wood and treated with 

waterproof and eco-friendly coating, it is high-quality 

with multi-layers of protection against moisture.

Eco-Friendly 
Laminated Board Instant defogging with convenient one 

touch keeps your mirror always clear.

Smart Defogging

The intelligent mirror light provides uniform and soft 

lighting with light color and brigtness adjustable.

Intelligent
Surround Mirror Light It features high reflectivity, clearer image 

and resistance to oxidation.

Copper-Free Mirror

The artificial stone basin with skin-friendly 

surface has a natural and warm texture that 

makes you fall in love with it once you touch it.

One-Piece 
Artificial Stone Basin It makes the overall appearance more 

beautiful and elegant, and which is also 

easier to clean.

Seamless Splicing Basin

TECHNOLOGIES
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Premium Hardware Accessories

High-quality hardware accessories, tested through salt spray testing, 
have the characteristics of corrosion resistance and rust prevention.
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Premium Hardware Accessories 

Selected laminated board, Thai rubberwood

Waterproof and moisture-proof quality assurance, ensuring health and environmental friendliness.

Board Material

Marbling (jazz white)

Marbling (jazz gray)

Scotland gray

Sparite

Deluxe gray

Black with gold strips

Pine smoke linen finish

Kaws gray

Matte black

Optional Paint-Free Boards
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Khaki

Polly walnut

Dusty blue

Silk linen finish

Dark walnut

Monterey blue

Natural walnut

Morning fog oak

Wild green

Optional Paint-Free Boards

Bright white

Matte Scotland deep gray

Deep walnut

Matte white moonlight

Matte Scotland light gray

Matte cloud gray

Gun metal

Warm gray

Edinburgh blue

Optional Paint-Free Boards
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PEERLESS

Modern Simplicity
AYZM22001

The harmonious blend of deep sea 

blue and iron gray, along with sleek 

lines, creates a modern bathroom 

aesthetic that brings a sense of 

depth and visual experience.

The cabinet is designed with ample 

storage space to neatly organize 

and store everyday items, filling 

every corner of the bathroom 

with exquisite details and orderly 

arrangement.

With meticulous craftsmanship 

showcased in every inch of the 

design, the size can be adjusted 

freely to create a spacious and 

visually appealing bathroom.

Spec: 2100 X 580X1950mm(washing area)

           1200 X 600 X 2700mm(laundry area)

Color: Iron Gray (cabinet body) / Deep Sea Blue 

           (door board) /Creamy White (countertop)
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BATHROOM CABINETS

1800×580×1950mm

AYZM22009

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

1800×520×1850mm

AYZM22002

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

1200×530×1900mm

A2448-187H-1

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet
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BATHROOM CABINETS

1000×530×1900mm

A2471-16BL-1

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

1800×580×1900mm

AYZM22005

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

1800×580×1950mm (washing area) 
2000×600×2800mm (washing area)

AYZM22007

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

技术要求

1、产品尺寸必须和图纸相符,外表的线型、棱角应圆滑、均匀一致。

2、各配件安装应严密、平整、牢固，结合处应无崩茬或松动，不得有少件、漏

   钉、透钉现象;活动件部应灵活无卡阻。

3、木榫接合处应涂胶，榫及零部件结合应牢固，外表结合处缝隙不大于0.2MM.

4、按照工艺指定涂装原料进行调色，浓度适当，喷涂均匀。涂层不得有皱皮，发

   粘和漏漆现象。应无明显加工痕迹、划痕、雾光、白楞、白点、鼓泡、油白、

   流挂、刷毛、积粉和杂渣。

1.0

1:18

表单编号：FM MP09000012 Rev.01

基 本 尺 寸 未注公差

未注角度公差

设  计

绘  图

审  查

核  准

日 期

日 期

日 期

日 期

材  料

编  号

名  称

产品助记码

版  次

比  例

单位:mm

0.5～≤120

＞120～≤400

＞400～≤1000

＞1000～≤2000

±0.3

±0.5

±0.8

±1.2

±1°

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm3) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度 更

改

栏

标记 处数 更 改 内 容 签名 日期

组合材料

悬挂式浴室柜

AYZM22007-1800

备注：

1.主柜主体使用三聚氰胺多层板，颜色为暖灰色 (免漆)、

门板：暖灰色（油漆）

2.镜柜主体使用三聚氰胺多层板，颜色为暖灰色 (免漆)

3.台面材质暖灰色人造石一体盆
4.所有可见五金盐雾试验要求，按Q/JM JCP010001最新企标要求执行。

5.拆装结构，整装出货。

4
81

5
0

1
9
0
0

3
1
9

3
5
0

7
00

FL

530±2

150

AYZM22007-1800

1780

1800±2

1010

技术要求

1、产品尺寸必须和图纸相符,外表的线型、棱角应圆滑、均匀一致。

2、各配件安装应严密、平整、牢固，结合处应无崩茬或松动，不得有少件、漏

   钉、透钉现象;活动件部应灵活无卡阻。

3、木榫接合处应涂胶，榫及零部件结合应牢固，外表结合处缝隙不大于0.2MM.

4、按照工艺指定涂装原料进行调色，浓度适当，喷涂均匀。涂层不得有皱皮，发

   粘和漏漆现象。应无明显加工痕迹、划痕、雾光、白楞、白点、鼓泡、油白、

   流挂、刷毛、积粉和杂渣。

1.0

1:18

表单编号：FM MP09000012 Rev.01

基 本 尺 寸 未注公差

未注角度公差

设  计

绘  图

审  查

核  准

日 期

日 期

日 期

日 期

材  料

编  号

名  称

产品助记码

版  次

比  例

单位:mm

0.5～≤120

＞120～≤400

＞400～≤1000

＞1000～≤2000

±0.3

±0.5

±0.8

±1.2

±1°

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm3) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度 更

改

栏

标记 处数 更 改 内 容 签名 日期

组合材料

悬挂式浴室柜

AYZM22005

备注：

1.主柜主体使用三聚氰胺多层板，颜色为塞纳灰 (免漆)、

铁灰羊皮纹（免漆板）

2.台面材质佩特拉岩板，AP1001灰色云石盆台下盆：：
3.所有可见五金盐雾试验要求，按Q/JM JCP010001最新企标要求执行。

4.拆装结构，整装出货。

30
0

15
0

15
0

19
00

25
0

35
0

70
0

FL

530±2

401800

AYZM22005

1796

1800±2

22
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1800×615×1950mm

BATHROOM CABINETS

1000×580×1900mm

A1276-168Z-1

Free-Standing Bathroom Cabinet

5

1790±2

1800±2 5 615±2

3
96

4

1
5

8
20

10
625±2

FL

4
05

4
00

7
50

1
15
0±

2

248.5 3 248.5

表单编号：FM MP09000012 Rev.01

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm3) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度 更

改

栏

标记 处数 更 改 内 容 签名 日期

基 本 尺 寸 未注公差

未注角度公差

检  查

审  查

核  准

日 期

日 期

日 期

日 期

材  料

编  号

名  称

产品助记码

版  次

比  例

单位:mm

0.5～≤120

＞120～≤400

＞400～≤1000

＞1000～≤2000

±0.3

±0.5

±0.8

±1.2

±1°

技术要求

1、产品尺寸必须和图纸相符,外表的线型、棱角应圆滑、均匀一致。

2、各配件安装应严密、平整、牢固，结合处应无崩茬或松动，不得有少件、漏

   钉、透钉现象;活动件部应灵活无卡阻。

3、木榫接合处应涂胶，榫及零部件结合应牢固，外表结合处缝隙不大于0.2MM.

4、按照工艺指定涂装原料进行调色，浓度适当，喷涂均匀。涂层不得有皱皮，发

   粘和漏漆现象。应无明显加工痕迹、划痕、雾光、白楞、白点、鼓泡、油白、

   流挂、刷毛、积粉和杂渣。

1.0

1:12

组合材料

AYZM22003

悬挂式浴室柜

备注：

1、主柜选用:三聚氰胺多层饰板

   颜色为:黑棕色+可可棕  （油漆）

   化妆镜材料选用铝合金，颜色为银色；

   置物架材料选用三聚氰胺多层板+三聚氰胺多层饰板

2、主柜铰链选用带九牧商标缓冲铰链；

3、拆装结构,整装出货。

4、盐雾试验标准：按Q/JM JCP010001最新企标要求执行。

5、  表示镜片。

AYZM22003

绘  图

171.6

1
9
70

1200×530×1900mm

A2449-18AR-S1

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

AYZM22003

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet
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BATHROOM CABINETS

580±2

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm ) 参考单重(g) 工艺难度 更

改

栏

标记 处数 更 改 内 容 签名 日期

基 本 尺 寸 未注公差

未注角度公差

设  计

检  图

互  审

核  准

日 期

日 期

日 期

日 期

材  料

编  号

名  称

产品助记码

版  次

比  例

单位:mm

0.5～≤120

＞120～≤400

＞400～≤1000

＞1000～≤2000

±0.3

±0.5

±0.8

±1.2

±1°

技术要求

1、产品尺寸必须和图纸相符,外表的线型、棱角应圆滑、均匀一致。

2、各配件安装应严密、平整、牢固，结合处应无崩茬或松动，不得有少件、漏

   钉、透钉现象;活动件部应灵活无卡阻。

3、木榫接合处应涂胶，榫及零部件结合应牢固，外表结合处缝隙不大于0.2MM.

4、按照工艺指定涂装原料进行调色，浓度适当，喷涂均匀。涂层不得有皱皮，发

   粘和漏漆现象。应无明显加工痕迹、划痕、雾光、白楞、白点、鼓泡、油白、

   流挂、刷毛、积粉和杂渣。

1.0

1:12

组合材料

A1269-168Z-S1

落地式浴室柜

FL

备注：

1、材料：材料选用三聚氰胺多层板；

2、颜色：黑棕色免漆板；

3、台面：考斯灰；

4、铰链选用304#(铝合金镜门)/201#不锈钢静音铰链；

5、拆装结构,整装出货；

6、盐雾试验标准：按Q/JM JCP010001最新企标要求执行；

7、  表示镜片；

8、样品需满足GB24977检测标准。
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158±2
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573
7

1000×580×1900mm

A1269-168Z-S1

Free-Standing Bathroom Cabinet

795×465×1900mm

A2453-748W-2

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet
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A2409-157R-S2

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet
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BATHROOM CABINETS

技术要求

1、产品尺寸必须和图纸相符,外表的线型、棱角应圆滑、均匀一致。

2、各配件安装应严密、平整、牢固，结合处应无崩茬或松动，不得有少件、漏

   钉、透钉现象;活动件部应灵活无卡阻。

3、木榫接合处应涂胶，榫及零部件结合应牢固，外表结合处缝隙不大于0.2MM.

4、按照工艺指定涂装原料进行调色，浓度适当，喷涂均匀。涂层不得有皱皮，发

   粘和漏漆现象。应无明显加工痕迹、划痕、雾光、白楞、白点、鼓泡、油白、

   流挂、刷毛、积粉和杂渣。

FL

备注：

1、材料：材料选用三聚氰胺多层板；

2、颜色：海湾绿（免漆板）；

3、台面：岩板凝脂白；

4、铰链选用304不锈钢铰链；

5、拆装结构,整装出货；

6、盐雾试验标准：按Q/JM JCP010001最新企标要求执行；

7、  表示镜片；

8、样品需满足GB24977检测标准。
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表单编号：FM MP09000012 Rev.01

询价 打样 试制 受控 外表面积(dm )参考单重(g)工艺难度 更

改

栏

标记 处数 更 改 内 容 签名 日期

基 本 尺 寸 未注公差

未注角度公差

设  计

检  查

审  查

核  准

日 期

日 期

日 期

日 期

材  料

编  号

名  称

产品助记码

版  次

比  例

单位:mm

0.5～≤120

＞120～≤400

＞400～≤1000

＞1000～≤2000

±0.3

±0.5

±0.8

±1.2

±1°

悬挂式浴室柜

A2410-16EF-S1

A2410-16EF-S1

组合材料
1.0

1:12

3

1000×530×1900mm

A2410-16EF-S1

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

995×530×1900mm

A2265-168O-S1

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet

825×465×1900mm

A2403-343Z-I011

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet
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BATHROOM CABINETS

800×520×1850mm

A2264-148O-I011

Wall-Hung Bathroom Cabinet
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SHOWER ENCLOSURES

288
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Adopting nano easy-clean technology, the glass is hydrophobic 

for easier cleaning and maintenance.

Easy Clean

Adopting highly integrated and highly intelligent 

tempering technology, the impactresistance and 

toughness of temperedglass is 3-5 times higher 

than that ofordinary glass and has good stability. 

Explosion Resistant

290

Soft-Close Pivot Door

Soft-Close Sliding Door

SOFT-CLOSE TECHNOLOGY

JOMOO's patented soft-close technology effectively addresses safety concerns related to door slamming and 

finger pinching, providing a convenient and secure user experience.



291

Exquisite solid texture by knurling design creates 

unique aesthetics.

Smooth Pulley

The combination of rubber sealing strips and slope 

design achieves a superior sealing performance.

Superior Sealing Performance

With ultra-thin frame and ultimate simplicity, it 

creates a sense of spaciousness, maximizing the 

visual experience.

Minimalist Frame

Exquisite solid texture by knurling design creates 

unique aesthetics.

Knurling Design

The 3-panel design provides a larger opening 

space, which perfectly solves the problem of 

opening the door in a narrow bathroom.

Sliding 3-Panel

Stone-free design allows for customizing barrier-

free shower enclosure, which is safer for the 

elderly and children.

Barrier-Free Customization

The long handle design is more elegant and 

suitable for users of different heights.

User-Friendly Long Handle

TECHNOLOGIES

292
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M1A8110

2-panel

L: 1200 - 1600mm 
H: ≤ 2500mm             

M1A8120

3-panel

L: 1200 - 1600mm 
H: ≤ 2500mm              

M1A8130

4-panel

L: 1800 - 2200mm 
H: ≤ 2500mm                      

M6A8110

Rectangular

L: 1000 - 1500mm 
W: 800 - 1200mm 
H: ≤ 2500mm     

M8A8110

T-shape with 2-panel

L: 1800-2500mm 
W: 800-1200mm 
H: ≤2800mm    

M8A8120

T-shape with 3-panel

L: 2000-3000mm 
W: 800-1200mm 
H: ≤2800mm  

Other options

SHOWER ENCLOSURES

10mm

Optional Colours

Optional Glass

Ribbed glass

Textured 
laminated 

glass 

Craft glass

Gold&silver 
wire 

laminated 
glass

Frosted glass

Sandblasted 
laminated 

glass 

Colored glass

Colored 
laminated 

glass

Ultra-clear 
glass

Ultra-clear 
laminated 

glass 

Clear glass

Clear 
laminated 

glass 

Stainless Steel Sliding Shower Enclosure

Barrier-free 
customization

Soft-close 
sliding door

Knurling 
design

Explosion 
resistant

A81

Brushed 
amber gold

Amber
gold

Brushed 
gun metal

Matte
black 

Stainless 
steel color 

Features

294

B
ath

ro
o
m

S
u
ite

s
F

au
ce

ts
S
h
o
w

e
rs

B
ath

ro
o
m

 
A

cce
sso

rie
s

C
o
m

p
le

m
e
n
tary

 
P

ro
d

u
cts

C
o
m

m
e
rcial

F
ittin

g
s

K
itch

e
n
 S

in
ks

&
 M

ixe
rs

S
m

art T
o
ile

ts
C

e
ram

ics
B

ath
ro

o
m

C
ab

in
e
ts

S
h
o
w

e
r

E
n
clo

su
re

s
B

ath
tu

b
s



295

8mm

Optional Colours

Optional Glass

Ribbed glass

Textured 
laminated 

glass 

Craft glass

Gold&silver 
wire 

laminated 
glass

Frosted glass

Sandblasted 
laminated 

glass 

Minimalist 
frame

Colored glass

Colored 
laminated 

glass

User-friendly 
Long handle

Brushed 
amber gold

Brushed 
gun metal

Matte
black 

Ultra-clear 
glass

Ultra-clear 
laminated 

glass 

Easy clean

Clear glass

Clear 
laminated 

glass 

Explosion 
resistant

M1A6710

Single shower door

L: 650 - 1000mm 
H: ≤ 3000mm                

M1A6720

2-panel

L: 900 - 1600mm
H: ≤ 3000mm                 

M1A6730

3-panel

L: 1200 - 2200mm 
H: ≤ 3000mm                                  

M6A6710

Rectangular

L: 1000 - 1600mm  
W: 800-1500mm  
H: ≤ 3000mm      

M8A6710

T-shape

L: 2000 - 3000mm 
W: 900-2000mm 
H: ≤ 3000mm

M8A6720

T-shape (4-panel)

L: 2000 - 3600mm 
W: 800-1500mm 
H: ≤ 3000mm    

Other options

SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Aluminum Alloy Pivot Shower Enclosure

A67

Features
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M1A23S

Single shower door

L: 650 - 1000mm 
H: ≤2400mm   

M1A21S

2-panel

L: 900 - 1600mm 
H: ≤2400mm    

M1A22S

3-panel

L: 1600 - 2200mm 
H: ≤2400mm  

M6A21S

Rectangular

L:  1000 - 1600mm 
W:800 - 1500mm
H: ≤2400mm

M7A21S

Neo-angle

L: 900 - 1500mm  
W:900 - 1500mm 
H: ≤2400mm  

Other options

8mm

Optional Colours

Optional Glass

Ribbed glass

Minimalist 
frame

Craft glassFrosted glass

User-friendly 
Long handle

Ultra-clear 
glass

Easy clean

Clear glass

Explosion 
resistant

Stainless Steel Pivot Shower Enclosure

A2S

Brushed 
amber gold

Brushed 
gun metal

Matte
black 
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SHOWER ENCLOSURES

Features
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M1211X

2-panel

L: 1200 - 1800mm 
H: ≤2100mm

M121AX

3-panel

L: 1600 - 2000mm
H: ≤2100mm

M121BX

4-panel

L: 1800 - 2200mm 
H: ≤2100mm

M6211X

Rectangular

L: 1200 - 1600mm 
W: 900 - 1200mm 
H: ≤ 2100mm

Other options

SHOWER ENCLOSURES

8mm

Optional Colours

Optional Glass

Brushed 
amber gold

Ribbed glass

Soft-close 
sliding door

Craft glassFrosted glass

Smooth 
pulley

Matte
black 

Ultra-clear 
glass

Easy clean

Stainless 
steel color 

Clear glass

Explosion 
resistant

Stainless Steel Sliding Shower Enclosure

21X

Features
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M1A71

Sliding 3-panel

L:1000 - 1800mm 
H: ≤2000mm

M6A71 

Rectangular

L: 800 - 1200mm 
H: ≤2000mm

Other options

SHOWER ENCLOSURES

8mm

Optional Colours

Optional Glass

Ribbed glass

Superior 
sealing 

performance

Craft glassFrosted glass

Sliding 
3-panel

Matte
black 

Ultra-clear 
glass

Easy clean

Gloss
silver

Clear glass

Explosion 
resistant

Aluminum Alloy Sliding Shower Enclosure

A7

Features
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M1371M

2-panel

L: 900 - 1500mm 
H: ≤2200mm

M1372M

3-panel

L: 1200 - 1800mm 
H: ≤2200mm

M6371M

Rectangular

L: 900 - 1500mm 
W: 200 - 1500mm 
H: ≤2200mm

M8371M

T-shape

L: 1600 - 3000mm 
W: 500 - 1200mm 
H: ≤2200mm

M7371M

Neo-angle

L: 650 - 1500mm 
W: 650 - 1500mm 
H: ≤2200mm

Other options

SHOWER ENCLOSURES

8mm

Optional Colours

Optional Glass

Ultra-clear 
glass

Easy clean Smooth 
pulley

Superior 
sealing 

performance

Gloss 
silver

Clear glass

Explosion 
resistant

Aluminum Alloy Pivot Shower Enclosure

37M

Features
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M1211S

2-panel

L: 1200 - 1800mm 
H: ≤2100mm

M121AS

3-panel

L: 1600 - 2000mm 
H: ≤2100mm

M121BS

4-panel

L: 1800 - 2200mm 
H: ≤*2100mm

M6211S

Rectangular

L: 1200 - 1600mm 
W: 900 - 1200mm 
H: ≤2100mm

Other options

SHOWER ENCLOSURES

8mm

Optional Colours

Optional Glass

Ribbed glassFrosted glass

Smooth 
pulley

Ultra-clear 
glass

Easy clean

Matte
black 

Gloss 
silver

Gun 
metal

Clear glass

Explosion 
resistant

Aluminum Alloy Pivot Shower Enclosure

21S

Features

Superior 
sealing 

performance
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M1A1830

Single shower door

L: 600 - 1000mm 
H: ≤2300mm   

M1A1810

2-panel

L:900 - 1600mm 
H: ≤2300mm

M1A1820

3-panel

L: 1600 - 2200mm 
H: ≤2300mm  

M6A1810

Rectangular

L: 1000 - 1600mm 
W: 800 - 1500mm 
H: ≤2300mm    

M7A1810

Neo-angle

L: 900 - 1500mm 
W: 900 - 1500mm 
H: ≤2300mm                      

Other options

Features

SHOWER ENCLOSURES

8mm

Optional Colours

Optional Glass

Ribbed glass

Minimalist 
frame

Colored glass

User-friendly 
Long handle

Ultra-clear 
glass

Easy clean

Clear glass

Explosion 
resistant

Aluminum Alloy Pivot Shower Enclosure

A18

Matte
black 

Stainless 
steel color 

Gun 
metal
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BATHTUBS
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LOOKS GREAT IN ANY POSITION

FOOT PEDAL POP-UP WASTE

The one piece apron bathtub is contracted and 

stylish, making it the perfect choice for enhancing 

the appearance of the bathroom. It can be placed in 

any position according to the needs of home design, 

effortlessly elevating the overall style of the interior. 

With the water absorption rate lower than the 

national standard of 0.5%, the tub is not prone to 

absorb water and get smelly.

All bathtubs come with an overflow hole, 

preventing overflow due to negligence. Once you 

finish your bath, you can lightly step on the bottom 

waste of the tub, then it will automatically drain the 

water, allowing for a more graceful and convenient 

user experience.

CUSTOMIZED

Optional Sizes

Optional Colours

To cater for different user preferences, the JOMOO "Square" series bathtubs offer customization 

options beyond the overall color. You can also customize additional user-friendly features such as 

headrests, massage modes, etc.

850 15001200 17001000 16001400 1800

mm



ALWAYS WARM

Ideal temperature for bathing

The acrylic material is layered with multiple structures on the outside, increasing the bathtub's stability 

and durability while providing insulation to maintain the water temperature, ensuring a comfortable 

bathing experience for extended periods. When using the bathtub, it is recommended to first fill it with 

cold water and then add hot water, ensuring that the temperature does not exceed 65°C, with the ideal 

bathing temperature being around 42°C.

TEMP

TIME
 Acrylic sheet

 Structural reinforcement layer

Resin reinforcement layer

 Fiberglass protective layer

The water temperature is around 40°C, 

and after 40 minutes in both winter and 

summer, it can still maintain a temperature 

of about 30-35°C, slightly higher than skin 

temperature, but slightly lower than body 

temperature.

Winter

Summer

313

SPA MASSAGE

Water Massage Bubble Massage

The massage nozzles, positioned appropriately around the bathtub, can be freely 

rotated by using the central ball to adjust the water flow direction, which brings  you 

a sense of overall pleasure and relaxation.

The bubble spray emerges from the bottom, providing 
a warm enveloping feeling and comfortable bathing 
experience.

The water massage spray relaxes the muscles and 
provides a comprehensive enjoyment for both the 
body and mind.

When the nozzles are not 
in operation, it would be in 
a closed state to prevent 
insects from entering into the 
massage waterway.

The nozzle direction is 
adjustable, making the 
bathing experience more 
comfortable.

The nozzle is designed to 
be extremely thin, ensuring 
a sleek appearance and 
providing a comfortable 
bathing experience.

INSECT PREVENTION NOZZLE FLEXIBLE ADJUSTMENT ULTRA-THIN NOZZLE

314
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BATHTUBS

1600×1600×600mm

Push-open waste included
Bath mixer included
Bubble massage

Y064116-1A01-1

Round Free-Standing Acrylic Bathtub

马园丰 

2022-10-19 

2022-10-18

郑斌辉 2022-10-19

姜东平 2022-10-20

郑斌辉 

1800×850×600mm

Push-open waste included
Bath mixer included
Bubble massage

YR01118-1A01-1

Rectangular Free-Standing Acrylic Bathtub

1800×800×580mm

Push-open waste included

YC22618-1A01-JMO

Oval Free-Standing Artificial Stone Bathtub
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BATHTUBS
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YC01218-1A01-1

1800×850×600mm

Push-open waste included
Bath mixer included

YC01218-1A01-1

Oval Free-Standing Acrylic Bathtub

1800×850×600mm

Push-open waste included

YC02618-1A01-1

Oval Free-Standing Acrylic Bathtub

1700×750×600mm

Push-open waste included

YC02617-1A01-1

Oval Free-Standing Acrylic Bathtub
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BATHTUBS

1700×750×600mm

Push-open waste included

YR02617-1A01-1

Rectangular Free-Standing Acrylic Bathtub

1700×750×500mm

Push-open waste included

Y001407-1A01-1

Rectangular Drop-In Acrylic Bathtub

1700×750×500mm

Push-open waste not included

Y001407-1A01-I011

Rectangular Drop-In Acrylic Bathtub
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The style and color of products shown in this catalogue are for reference and real products to samples. All rights

to explain the contents in this catalogue are reserved by company. Changes may occur without previous notice.


